
6th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (10th of January 2019 - List 11)

AUT
(11)

54371 BABINSKY Stefan 14.02 6.9229.91121.17 34.1602.04.1996 (76) (3272) (501) (36) (119)

51215 BAUMANN Romed 10.22 9.5456.07616.80 5.2314.01.1986 (55) (5396) (1452) (55) (19)

54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel 11.87 9.0033.33498.42 18.8224.04.1993 (63) (5333) (602) (50) (49)

53817 FRANZ Max 3.17 2.01229.95864.95 38.2401.09.1989 (5) (5459) (4771) (5) (152)

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 2.81 0.8651.83217.67 11.2501.10.1991 (4) (4606) (1289) (3) (36)

53981 KROELL Johannes 9.56 15.0933.75999.00 63.5027.03.1991 (53) (5480) (622) (102) (339)

53902 MAYER Matthias 3.65 1.5048.74460.20 4.0909.06.1990 (7) (5297) (1168) (4) (9)

54080 NEUMAYER Christopher 6.46 10.3427.89441.05 27.2229.04.1992 (34) (5273) (439) (64) (88)

50742 REICHELT Hannes 4.21 2.8867.32999.00 110.1605.07.1980 (12) (5480) (1909) (7) (678)

54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 7.00 11.83150.06999.00 68.6614.04.1991 (35) (5480) (4070) (74) (382)

54009 WALDER Christian 9.08 5.5039.60973.94 33.3131.08.1991 (51) (5477) (821) (20) (115)

BOL
(1)

54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 67.92 34.5133.7224.80 56.7729.11.1992 (411) (352) (621) (259) (290)

CAN
(4)

100558 COOK Dustin 21.64 5.4114.85441.57 133.8611.02.1989 (120) (5275) (147) (19) (836)

104531 CRAWFORD James 8.73 6.0013.4616.28 25.4703.05.1997 (49) (174) (122) (31) (82)

104272 SEGER Brodie 14.22 11.0112.0522.32 30.3928.12.1995 (77) (291) (98) (69) (107)

103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 5.67 13.6348.36685.62 73.9625.08.1987 (22) (5420) (1153) (90) (437)

CHI
(1)

110324 von APPEN Henrik 18.85 14.1742.8964.41 31.9915.12.1994 (102) (1670) (951) (96) (110)

CRO
(1)

380292 ZRNCIC DIM Natko 23.48 18.3340.6018.47 21.9707.03.1986 (133) (208) (859) (122) (65)

DEN
(1)

170131 FAARUP Christoffer 16.52 14.1549.5580.64 55.4528.12.1992 (90) (2191) (1192) (95) (279)

FIN
(1)

180570 ROMAR Andreas 16.07 28.3290.30115.97 38.6104.09.1989 (85) (3153) (2700) (200) (155)

FRA
(9)

194858 ALLEGRE Nils 8.50 8.0018.7870.41 20.3302.01.1994 (47) (1856) (212) (44) (58)

6190176 BAILET Matthieu 5.99 14.3825.0598.76 35.3423.04.1996 (29) (2714) (362) (98) (125)

191740 CLAREY Johan 4.52 5.38166.64999.00 225.2608.01.1981 (14) (5480) (4284) (18) (1297)

194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 11.28 5.7086.13568.02 34.1429.11.1991 (59) (5366) (2552) (21) (117)

194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 8.11 12.6648.76235.08 5.0823.01.1992 (43) (4717) (1169) (81) (16)

194167 MUZATON Maxence 5.89 15.47326.96230.66 24.8426.06.1990 (28) (4685) (5059) (107) (78)

194368 RAFFORT Nicolas 8.50 15.94114.69592.59 109.8627.06.1991 (47) (5381) (3383) (109) (674)

194190 ROGER Brice 5.44 5.88258.62231.42 195.8709.08.1990 (20) (4694) (4901) (25) (1168)

192746 THEAUX Adrien 4.36 3.83316.31106.19 23.5818.09.1984 (13) (2922) (5038) (12) (75)

GER
(3)

202059 FERSTL Josef 5.67 4.09129.47240.35 50.1529.12.1988 (22) (4752) (3716) (13) (240)

202525 SCHMID Manuel 11.02 15.2355.77589.67 999.0009.02.1993 (58) (5379) (1446) (105) (1992)

202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik 7.88 19.2716.0779.76 25.3701.05.1991 (40) (2160) (164) (126) (81)
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6th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (10th of January 2019 - List 11)

ITA
(7)

990081 CASSE Mattia 13.85 9.3527.22321.35 44.6919.02.1990 (74) (5057) (421) (53) (196)

292514 HEEL Werner 7.93 26.69839.57999.00 131.7823.03.1982 (41) (5480) (5346) (188) (822)

293006 INNERHOFER Christof 3.86 3.8132.1845.89 5.2317.12.1984 (9) (1007) (565) (11) (19)

293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 14.44 9.6826.13257.18 75.2905.10.1985 (81) (4850) (393) (58) (446)

291459 PARIS Dominik 2.28 3.1337.77999.00 5.1214.04.1989 (3) (5480) (745) (9) (18)

6292181 PRAST Alexander 27.87 11.8148.2657.63 34.4707.07.1996 (159) (1431) (1148) (73) (121)

6291625 SCHIEDER Florian 20.43 14.6720.21115.25 26.8626.12.1995 (112) (3134) (241) (99) (86)

NOR
(4)

421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 3.80 0.0041.06196.10 1.2928.08.1985 (8) (4423) (882) (1) (3)

422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 4.12 2.3420.69142.77 5.3521.09.1992 (10) (3705) (250) (6) (23)

422310 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 6.44 4.5339.35125.85 34.7516.07.1994 (33) (3379) (811) (14) (124)

421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1.18 0.7046.25146.03 6.0026.12.1982 (2) (3764) (1075) (2) (32)

ROU
(1)

460071 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu 39.68 48.6182.01- 230.0720.08.1990 (238) (2414) (420) (1319)

SLO
(5)

561255 CATER Martin 11.37 13.4134.4764.67 5.2720.12.1992 (61) (1682) (639) (88) (21)

561214 DEBELAK Tilen 27.80 16.4628.3780.58 28.7431.05.1991 (158) (2190) (451) (112) (101)

561310 HROBAT Miha 11.47 9.5718.5923.49 12.1503.02.1995 (62) (316) (208) (57) (38)

561216 KLINE Bostjan 13.51 5.7947.33203.22 20.4409.03.1991 (72) (4500) (1114) (23) (59)

561217 KOSI Klemen 7.33 6.3234.4626.18 4.8519.06.1991 (37) (377) (638) (32) (13)

SRB
(1)

310426 VUKICEVIC Marko 7.66 11.7873.8139.20 20.7727.10.1992 (38) (764) (2135) (72) (61)

SUI
(11)

511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 30.81 9.555.5142.92 28.3123.06.1992 (180) (883) (19) (56) (96)

511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 4.15 3.0837.9768.31 2.5818.08.1988 (11) (1785) (762) (8) (5)

511383 FEUZ Beat 0.00 3.19107.24436.31 76.0211.02.1987 (1) (5268) (3197) (10) (453)

512124 HINTERMANN Niels 5.99 16.1794.35115.59 5.0005.05.1995 (29) (3143) (2833) (111) (14)

511313 JANKA Carlo 5.21 10.0917.67999.00 5.9915.10.1986 (18) (5480) (192) (61) (30)

512042 KRYENBUEHL Urs 8.40 10.5763.60168.35 50.3328.01.1994 (45) (4121) (1765) (67) (243)

511847 MANI Nils 12.59 13.2261.41348.38 22.4123.05.1992 (68) (5138) (1661) (86) (67)

512269 ODERMATT Marco 8.99 5.995.9950.40 24.1408.10.1997 (50) (1174) (29) (30) (77)

512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 16.22 6.5820.1294.50 18.3816.05.1994 (87) (2583) (239) (34) (48)

512039 ROULIN Gilles 5.81 13.4915.21116.36 25.5214.05.1994 (25) (3160) (153) (89) (84)

511638 TUMLER Thomas 25.36 5.915.60496.08 40.7405.11.1989 (144) (5331) (21) (29) (165)

SWE
(2)

502004 KOELL Alexander 14.39 11.92144.0557.24 19.1702.12.1990 (79) (1412) (3975) (76) (50)

501987 MONSEN Felix 9.61 13.0429.0261.56 24.9506.11.1994 (54) (1577) (472) (83) (79)

USA
(6)

6530104 BENNETT Bryce 4.53 25.27154.2250.40 5.2714.07.1992 (15) (1174) (4129) (173) (21)

531452 BIESEMEYER Thomas 13.15 11.9435.51175.89 49.3130.01.1989 (70) (4223) (672) (77) (229)

530874 GANONG Travis 6.00 5.88229.52794.90 105.4214.07.1988 (31) (5441) (4767) (25) (637)

934643 GOLDBERG Jared 9.41 11.8645.62113.00 5.7617.06.1991 (52) (3089) (1055) (75) (28)

930024 MAPLE Wiley 14.41 28.1693.84300.92 47.9225.05.1990 (80) (5000) (2810) (197) (214)

533866 NYMAN Steven 5.24 21.1273.79603.75 49.4712.02.1982 (19) (5387) (2134) (137) (232)

Legend:

AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G
SL Slalom
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6th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17 Rank 120 in the FIS List: COOK Dustin FIS Pts: 21.64

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

DH Overall

WCSL

DH

FIS

1 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00 (1) 945 (4)711 (1)

2 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 1.18 (2) 952 (3)556 (2)

3 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 2.81 (4) 874 (6)459 (3)

4 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 2.28 (3) 706 (8)438 (4)

5 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 3.17 (5) 648 (11)337 (5)

6 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 4.12 (10) 652 (10)301 (6)

7 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 3.86 (9) 545 (14)298 (7)

8 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 3.65 (7) 664 (9)272 (9)

9 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 4.15 (11) 637 (12)271 (10)

10 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 3.80 (8) 838 (7)259 (11)

11 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA 4.53 (15) 293 (28)248 (12)

12 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 4.21 (12) 492 (17)238 (13)

13 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA 4.52 (14) 315 (27)224 (14)

14 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 4.36 (13) 414 (21)222 (15)

15 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 5.21 (18) 211 (41)137 (16)

16 533866 NYMAN Steven USA 5.24 (19) 159 (54)133 (17)

17 194190 ROGER Brice FRA 5.44 (20) 174 (48)116 (20)

18 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN 5.67 (22) 123 (65)107 (21)

19 202059 FERSTL Josef GER 5.67 (22) 265 (34)90 (24)

20 512039 ROULIN Gilles SUI 5.81 (25) 147 (58)90 (24)

21 512124 HINTERMANN Niels SUI 5.99 (29) 118 (66)70 (27)

22 561255 CATER Martin SLO 11.37 (61) 164 (51)67 (28)

23 194167 MUZATON Maxence FRA 5.89 (28) 86 (78)64 (29)

24 6190176 BAILET Matthieu FRA 5.99 (29) 62 (95)55 (31)

25 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT 7.00 (35) 58 (100)51 (32)

26 54009 WALDER Christian AUT 9.08 (51) 134 (62)51 (32)

27 530874 GANONG Travis USA 6.00 (31) 108 (69)50 (34)

28 53981 KROELL Johannes AUT 9.56 (53) 48 (104)47 (36)

29 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 10.22 (55) 135 (61)46 (37)

30 202525 SCHMID Manuel GER 11.02 (58) 45 (108)45 (38)

31 422310 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR 6.44 (33) 190 (45)44 (39)

32 54080 NEUMAYER Christopher AUT 6.46 (34) 4 (173)4 (59)

33 561217 KOSI Klemen SLO 7.33 (37) 103 (70)23 (45)

34 310426 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB 7.66 (38) --

35 202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER 7.88 (40) 26 (122)25 (43)

36 292514 HEEL Werner ITA 7.93 (41) 5 (168)5 (58)

37 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA 8.11 (43) 57 (101)19 (48)

38 512042 KRYENBUEHL Urs SUI 8.40 (45) 33 (118)25 (43)

39 194368 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA 8.50 (47) 26 (122)26 (42)

40 194858 ALLEGRE Nils FRA 8.50 (47) 59 (99)13 (50)

41 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN 8.73 (49) 4 (173)-

42 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI 8.99 (50) 137 (60)11 (52)

43 934643 GOLDBERG Jared USA 9.41 (52) 64 (94)31 (40)

44 501987 MONSEN Felix SWE 9.61 (54) 10 (155)-

45 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA 11.28 (59) 71 (84)1 (63)
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6th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17 Rank 120 in the FIS List: COOK Dustin FIS Pts: 21.64

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

DH Overall

WCSL

DH

FIS

46 561310 HROBAT Miha SLO 11.47 (62) 13 (147)-

47 54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT 11.87 (63) 19 (134)7 (57)

48 511847 MANI Nils SUI 12.59 (68) 10 (155)1 (63)

49 531452 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA 13.15 (70) 37 (116)12 (51)

50 561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO 13.51 (72) 89 (74)16 (49)

51 990081 CASSE Mattia ITA 13.85 (74) 40 (114)27 (41)

52 54371 BABINSKY Stefan AUT 14.02 (76) --

53 104272 SEGER Brodie CAN 14.22 (77) --

54 502004 KOELL Alexander SWE 14.39 (79) --

55 930024 MAPLE Wiley USA 14.41 (80) 12 (152)11 (52)

56 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA 14.44 (81) 44 (109)22 (46)

57 180570 ROMAR Andreas FIN 16.07 (85) 9 (159)4 (59)

58 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI 16.22 (87) 25 (126)-

59 170131 FAARUP Christoffer DEN 16.52 (90) --

60 110324 von APPEN Henrik CHI 18.85 (102) --

61 6291625 SCHIEDER Florian ITA 20.43 (112) 2 (180)-

62 100558 COOK Dustin CAN 21.64 (120) 89 (74)-

63 380292 ZRNCIC DIM Natko CRO >23.48 (133) --

64 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI >25.36 (144) 173 (49)-

65 561214 DEBELAK Tilen SLO >27.80 (158) --

66 6292181 PRAST Alexander ITA >27.87 (159) --

67 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI >30.81 (180) 132 (63)-

68 460071 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu ROU >39.68 (238) --

69 54106 BREITFUSS KAMM. BOL >67.92 (411) --

Legend:

> Greater than 120th rank in the FIS points list FIS_DH FIS points for DH (11th FIS points list 2018/2019)
No Control Number WCSL DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate ZINGERLE Josef ITA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race WEINHANDL Mario AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665m
Finish Altitude 805m
Vertical Drop 860m
Course Length 3312m
Homologation Number 12643/12/17

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 32
Start Time 11:30

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 511513 1988 SUICAVIEZEL Mauro Atomic

2 202059 1988 GERFERSTL Josef Head

3 421483 1985 NORJANSRUD Kjetil Head

4 50742 1980 AUTREICHELT Hannes Salomon

5 53817 1989 AUTFRANZ Max Fischer

6 512039 1994 SUIROULIN Gilles Head

7 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent Fischer

8 192746 1984 FRATHEAUX Adrien Head

9 421328 1982 NORSVINDAL Aksel Lund Head

10 6530104 1992 USABENNETT Bryce Fischer

11 293006 1984 ITAINNERHOFER Christof Rossignol

12 511313 1986 SUIJANKA Carlo Rossignol

13 422139 1992 NORKILDE Aleksander Aamodt Head

14 533866 1982 USANYMAN Steven Fischer

15 53902 1990 AUTMAYER Matthias Head

16 194190 1990 FRAROGER Brice Rossignol

17 511383 1987 SUIFEUZ Beat Head

18 191740 1981 FRACLAREY Johan Head

19 291459 1989 ITAPARIS Dominik Nordica

20 103271 1987 CANTHOMSEN Benjamin Head

21 561255 1992 SLOCATER Martin Stoeckli

22 54005 1991 AUTSTRIEDINGER Otmar Salomon

23 202525 1993 GERSCHMID Manuel Rossignol

24 53981 1991 AUTKROELL Johannes Fischer

25 194167 1990 FRAMUZATON Maxence Rossignol

26 6190176 1996 FRABAILET Matthieu Salomon

27 530874 1988 USAGANONG Travis Atomic

28 51215 1986 AUTBAUMANN Romed Salomon

29 512124 1995 SUIHINTERMANN Niels Atomic

30 54009 1991 AUTWALDER Christian Head

31 422310 1994 NORSEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth Atomic

32 54080 1992 AUTNEUMAYER Christopher Salomon

33 561217 1991 SLOKOSI Klemen Atomic

34 310426 1992 SRBVUKICEVIC Marko Fischer

35 202345 1991 GERSCHWAIGER Dominik Head

36 292514 1982 ITAHEEL Werner Atomic

37 194542 1992 FRAGIRAUD MOINE Valentin Salomon
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

38 512042 1994 SUIKRYENBUEHL Urs Stoeckli

39 194368 1991 FRARAFFORT Nicolas Rossignol

40 194858 1994 FRAALLEGRE Nils Salomon

41 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James Head

42 512269 1997 SUIODERMATT Marco Stoeckli

43 934643 1991 USAGOLDBERG Jared Head

44 501987 1994 SWEMONSEN Felix Atomic

45 194298 1991 FRAGIEZENDANNER Blaise Head

46 561310 1995 SLOHROBAT Miha Atomic

47 54157 1993 AUTDANKLMAIER Daniel Atomic

48 511847 1992 SUIMANI Nils Stoeckli

49 531452 1989 USABIESEMEYER Thomas Atomic

50 561216 1991 SLOKLINE Bostjan Nordica

51 990081 1990 ITACASSE Mattia Head

52 54371 1996 AUTBABINSKY Stefan Head

53 104272 1995 CANSEGER Brodie Atomic

54 502004 1990 SWEKOELL Alexander Atomic

55 930024 1990 USAMAPLE Wiley Atomic

56 293550 1985 ITAMARSAGLIA Matteo Rossignol

57 180570 1989 FINROMAR Andreas Head

58 512038 1994 SUIROGENTIN Stefan Stoeckli

59 170131 1992 DENFAARUP Christoffer Atomic

60 110324 1994 CHIvon APPEN Henrik Head

61 6291625 1995 ITASCHIEDER Florian Head

62 100558 1989 CANCOOK Dustin Stoeckli

63 380292 1986 CROZRNCIC DIM Natko Atomic

64 511638 1989 SUITUMLER Thomas Fischer

65 561214 1991 SLODEBELAK Tilen Stoeckli

66 6292181 1996 ITAPRAST Alexander Head

67 511852 1992 SUICAVIEZEL Gino Dynastar

68 460071 1990 ROUACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu

69 54106 1992 BOLBREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon Voelkl

Forerunners:
F1-KRAINER Lukas AUT F2-JÄGERSBERGER Jakob AUT F3-BONER Christopher SUI
F4-SCHNEIDER Markus AUT F5-KLINGLER Felix GER F6-KNÖPFEL Armin SUI
F7-KRYENBÜHL Rolf SUI F8-BLESS Martin SUI
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate ZINGERLE Josef ITA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race WEINHANDL Mario AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665m
Finish Altitude 805m
Vertical Drop 860m
Course Length 3312m
Homologation Number 12643/12/17

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 32
Start Time 11:30

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

1 15 53902 1990 AUT 1:57.44MAYER Matthias Head

2 20 103271 1987 CAN 1:57.59 0.15THOMSEN Benjamin 4.22 Head

3 47 54157 1993 AUT 1:57.68 0.24DANKLMAIER Daniel 6.75 Atomic

4 19 291459 1989 ITA 1:57.77 0.33PARIS Dominik 9.28 Nordica

5 18 191740 1981 FRA 1:58.34 0.90CLAREY Johan 25.19 Head

6 4 50742 1980 AUT 1:58.35 0.91REICHELT Hannes 25.47 Salomon

7 8 192746 1984 FRA 1:58.42 0.98THEAUX Adrien 27.41 Head

8 16 194190 1990 FRA 1:58.64 1.20ROGER Brice 33.50 Rossignol

9 2 202059 1988 GER 1:58.88 1.44FERSTL Josef 40.12 Head

10 7 53980 1991 AUT 1:59.20 1.76KRIECHMAYR Vincent 48.90 Fischer

11 17 511383 1987 SUI 1:59.26 1.82FEUZ Beat 50.54 Head

12 63 380292 1986 CRO 1:59.37 1.93ZRNCIC DIM Natko 53.55 Atomic

13 53 104272 1995 CAN 1:59.38 1.94SEGER Brodie 53.82 Atomic

14 24 53981 1991 AUT 1:59.62 2.18KROELL Johannes 60.36 Fischer

15 22 54005 1991 AUT 1:59.76 2.32STRIEDINGER Otmar 64.16 Salomon

16 1 511513 1988 SUI 1:59.82 2.38CAVIEZEL Mauro 65.79 Atomic

17 23 202525 1993 GER 1:59.83 2.39SCHMID Manuel 66.06 Rossignol

18 9 421328 1982 NOR 1:59.93 2.49SVINDAL Aksel Lund 68.76 Head

19 27 530874 1988 USA 1:59.94 2.50GANONG Travis 69.03 Atomic

20 25 194167 1990 FRA 2:00.32 2.88MUZATON Maxence 79.28 Rossignol

21 46 561310 1995 SLO 2:00.40 2.96HROBAT Miha 81.42* Atomic

22 38 512042 1994 SUI 2:00.45 3.01KRYENBUEHL Urs 82.77 Stoeckli

23 56 293550 1985 ITA 2:00.73 3.29MARSAGLIA Matteo 90.25 Rossignol

24 11 293006 1984 ITA 2:00.75 3.31INNERHOFER Christof 90.79 Rossignol

25 10 6530104 1992 USA 2:00.81 3.37BENNETT Bryce 92.39 Fischer

26 51 990081 1990 ITA 2:00.84 3.40CASSE Mattia 93.19 Head

27 55 930024 1990 USA 2:00.87 3.43MAPLE Wiley 93.99 Atomic

28 41 104531 1997 CAN 2:01.06 3.62CRAWFORD James 99.04 Head

29 44 501987 1994 SWE 2:01.10 3.66MONSEN Felix 100.10 Atomic

29 36 292514 1982 ITA 2:01.10 3.66HEEL Werner 100.10 Atomic

31 29 512124 1995 SUI 2:01.15 3.71HINTERMANN Niels 101.42 Atomic

32 39 194368 1991 FRA 2:01.16 3.72RAFFORT Nicolas 101.69 Rossignol

33 13 422139 1992 NOR 2:01.27 3.83KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 104.60 Head

34 21 561255 1992 SLO 2:01.44 4.00CATER Martin 109.09 Stoeckli

35 45 194298 1991 FRA 2:01.49 4.05GIEZENDANNER Blaise 110.41 Head

36 67 511852 1992 SUI 2:01.59 4.15CAVIEZEL Gino 113.04 Dynastar

37 31 422310 1994 NOR 2:01.73 4.29SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 116.72 Atomic
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

38 54 502004 1990 SWE 2:01.83 4.39KOELL Alexander 119.34 Atomic

39 5 53817 1989 AUT 2:01.87 4.43FRANZ Max 120.39 Fischer

40 66 6292181 1996 ITA 2:01.93 4.49PRAST Alexander 121.96 Head

40 26 6190176 1996 FRA 2:01.93 4.49BAILET Matthieu 121.96 Salomon

42 57 180570 1989 FIN 2:02.05 4.61ROMAR Andreas 125.10 Head

43 59 170131 1992 DEN 2:02.17 4.73FAARUP Christoffer 128.23 Atomic

44 60 110324 1994 CHI 2:02.35 4.91von APPEN Henrik 132.91 Head

45 61 6291625 1995 ITA 2:02.39 4.95SCHIEDER Florian 133.95 Head

46 6 512039 1994 SUI 2:02.42 4.98ROULIN Gilles 134.73 Head

47 43 934643 1991 USA 2:03.04 5.60GOLDBERG Jared 150.74 Head

48 64 511638 1989 SUI 2:03.19 5.75TUMLER Thomas 154.59 Fischer

49 42 512269 1997 SUI 2:03.21 5.77ODERMATT Marco 155.10 Stoeckli

50 30 54009 1991 AUT 2:03.33 5.89WALDER Christian 158.17 Head

51 49 531452 1989 USA 2:03.40 5.96BIESEMEYER Thomas 159.96 Atomic

52 33 561217 1991 SLO 2:03.53 6.09KOSI Klemen 163.28 Atomic

53 48 511847 1992 SUI 2:04.69 7.25MANI Nils 192.57 Stoeckli

54 34 310426 1992 SRB 2:04.87 7.43VUKICEVIC Marko 197.07 Fischer

55 69 54106 1992 BOL 2:08.22 10.78BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 278.45 Voelkl

56 40 194858 1994 FRA 2:10.03 12.59ALLEGRE Nils 320.68 Salomon

 

DID NOT FINISH: 6 competitors

3 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR Head

12 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI Rossignol

28 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT Salomon

32 54080 NEUMAYER Christopher 1992 AUT Salomon

35 202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik 1991 GER Head

50 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO Nordica

 

DID NOT START: 7 competitors

14 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA Fischer

37 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA Salomon

52 54371 BABINSKY Stefan 1996 AUT Head

58 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 1994 SUI Stoeckli

62 100558 COOK Dustin 1989 CAN Stoeckli

65 561214 DEBELAK Tilen 1991 SLO Stoeckli

68 460071 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu 1990 ROU

Forerunners:
F1-KRAINER Lukas AUT F2-JÄGERSBERGER Jakob AUT F3-BONER Christopher SUI
F4-SCHNEIDER Markus AUT F5-KLINGLER Felix GER F6-KNÖPFEL Armin SUI
F7-KRYENBÜHL Rolf SUI F8-BLESS Martin SUI

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -7°C Temperature - Finish: -6°C

Legend:

* Gates(s) missed
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 15 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

Int1: 14.85 (24) I1-I2: 18.18 (6) 0.37 Sp1 100.09 (31)

Int2: 33.03 (8) I2-I3: 16.59 (1) 0.79 Sp2 109.08 (2)

Int3: 49.62 (2) I3-I4: 12.78 (4) 0.47 Sp3 93.85 (4)

Int4: 1:02.40 (2) I4-I5: 16.49 (8) 0.17 Sp4 138.29 (3)

Int5: 1:18.89 (3) I5-I6: 17.29 (1) 0.31

Int6: 1:36.18 (1) I6-I7: 10.29 (17)
Int7: 1:46.47 (1) I7-Fin: 10.97 (2)
Fin: 1:57.44 (1) Avg: 101.530.00

2 20 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN
Head

Int1: 14.76 (17) I1-I2: 18.43 (16) 0.28 Sp1 98.08 (40)

Int2: 33.19 (12) I2-I3: 16.64 (2) 0.95 Sp2 107.03 (8)

Int3: 49.83 (5) I3-I4: 12.67 (1) 0.68 Sp3 94.74 (2)

Int4: 1:02.50 (4) I4-I5: 16.51 (9) 0.27 Sp4 140.06 (2)

Int5: 1:19.01 (4) I5-I6: 17.48 (2) 0.43

Int6: 1:36.49 (3) I6-I7: 10.09 (3) 0.31

Int7: 1:46.58 (3) I7-Fin: 11.01 (4) 0.11

Fin: 1:57.59 (2) 0.15 Avg: 101.404.22

3 47 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT
Atomic

Int1: 15.08 (44) I1-I2: 17.95 (3) 0.60 Sp1 98.39 (37)

Int2: 33.03 (8) I2-I3: 16.67 (3) 0.79 Sp2 108.49 (4)

Int3: 49.70 (3) I3-I4: 12.74 (2) 0.55 Sp3 93.64 (6)

Int4: 1:02.44 (3) I4-I5: 16.29 (1) 0.21 Sp4 136.96 (8)

Int5: 1:18.73 (2) I5-I6: 17.84 (16) 0.15

Int6: 1:36.57 (4) I6-I7: 10.07 (2) 0.39

Int7: 1:46.64 (4) I7-Fin: 11.04 (7) 0.17

Fin: 1:57.68 (3) 0.24 Avg: 101.326.75

4 19 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 14.61 (8) I1-I2: 17.63 (1) 0.13 Sp1 104.76 (9)

Int2: 32.24 (1) I2-I3: 16.91 (10) Sp2 109.15 (1)

Int3: 49.15 (1) I3-I4: 13.08 (27) Sp3 91.19 (24)

Int4: 1:02.23 (1) I4-I5: 16.35 (2) Sp4 133.85 (34)

Int5: 1:18.58 (1) I5-I6: 17.75 (11)
Int6: 1:36.33 (2) I6-I7: 10.15 (5) 0.15

Int7: 1:46.48 (2) I7-Fin: 11.29 (31) 0.01

Fin: 1:57.77 (4) 0.33 Avg: 101.249.28

5 18 CLAREY Johan FRA
Head

Int1: 14.58 (5) I1-I2: 18.44 (17) 0.10 Sp1 107.10 (4)

Int2: 33.02 (7) I2-I3: 16.81 (6) 0.78 Sp2 105.20 (19)

Int3: 49.83 (5) I3-I4: 12.79 (6) 0.68 Sp3 93.66 (5)

Int4: 1:02.62 (5) I4-I5: 16.53 (10) 0.39 Sp4 132.52 (41)

Int5: 1:19.15 (5) I5-I6: 17.66 (7) 0.57

Int6: 1:36.81 (5) I6-I7: 10.23 (11) 0.63

Int7: 1:47.04 (5) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 0.57

Fin: 1:58.34 (5) 0.90 Avg: 100.7525.19
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

6 4 REICHELT Hannes AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.75 (16) I1-I2: 18.18 (6) 0.27 Sp1 100.85 (27)

Int2: 32.93 (5) I2-I3: 16.80 (5) 0.69 Sp2 106.60 (11)

Int3: 49.73 (4) I3-I4: 13.03 (21) 0.58 Sp3 93.18 (8)

Int4: 1:02.76 (6) I4-I5: 16.65 (16) 0.53 Sp4 137.39 (6)

Int5: 1:19.41 (7) I5-I6: 17.62 (4) 0.83

Int6: 1:37.03 (6) I6-I7: 10.22 (9) 0.85

Int7: 1:47.25 (6) I7-Fin: 11.10 (8) 0.78

Fin: 1:58.35 (6) 0.91 Avg: 100.7525.47

7 8 THEAUX Adrien FRA
Head

Int1: 14.60 (7) I1-I2: 18.35 (13) 0.12 Sp1 104.39 (11)

Int2: 32.95 (6) I2-I3: 17.01 (13) 0.71 Sp2 106.73 (9)

Int3: 49.96 (9) I3-I4: 12.98 (18) 0.81 Sp3 91.78 (16)

Int4: 1:02.94 (8) I4-I5: 16.44 (6) 0.71 Sp4 138.14 (4)

Int5: 1:19.38 (6) I5-I6: 17.83 (15) 0.80

Int6: 1:37.21 (8) I6-I7: 10.23 (11) 1.03

Int7: 1:47.44 (8) I7-Fin: 10.98 (3) 0.97

Fin: 1:58.42 (7) 0.98 Avg: 100.6927.41

8 16 ROGER Brice FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.48 (1) I1-I2: 18.72 (24)
Int2: 33.20 (13) I2-I3: 16.95 (12) 0.96 Sp2 106.69 (10)

Int3: 50.15 (11) I3-I4: 12.84 (7) 1.00 Sp3 92.69 (10)

Int4: 1:02.99 (9) I4-I5: 16.53 (10) 0.76 Sp4 134.15 (32)

Int5: 1:19.52 (9) I5-I6: 17.63 (5) 0.94

Int6: 1:37.15 (7) I6-I7: 10.22 (9) 0.97

Int7: 1:47.37 (7) I7-Fin: 11.27 (28) 0.90

Fin: 1:58.64 (8) 1.20 Avg: 100.5033.50

9 2 FERSTL Josef GER
Head

Int1: 14.87 (26) I1-I2: 18.18 (6) 0.39 Sp1 111.90 (1)

Int2: 33.05 (10) I2-I3: 17.30 (27) 0.81 Sp2 101.33 (39)

Int3: 50.35 (14) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 1.20 Sp3 91.90 (15)

Int4: 1:03.30 (14) I4-I5: 16.38 (4) 1.07 Sp4 135.86 (13)

Int5: 1:19.68 (11) I5-I6: 17.80 (14) 1.10

Int6: 1:37.48 (10) I6-I7: 10.24 (13) 1.30

Int7: 1:47.72 (10) I7-Fin: 11.16 (12) 1.25

Fin: 1:58.88 (9) 1.44 Avg: 100.3040.12

10 7 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.50 (2) I1-I2: 18.95 (36) 0.02 Sp1 109.32 (2)

Int2: 33.45 (19) I2-I3: 17.16 (19) 1.21 Sp2 103.13 (29)

Int3: 50.61 (18) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 1.46 Sp3 90.72 (28)

Int4: 1:03.56 (17) I4-I5: 16.39 (5) 1.33 Sp4 134.61 (26)

Int5: 1:19.95 (14) I5-I6: 17.68 (9) 1.37

Int6: 1:37.63 (12) I6-I7: 10.33 (20) 1.45

Int7: 1:47.96 (11) I7-Fin: 11.24 (24) 1.49

Fin: 1:59.20 (10) 1.76 Avg: 100.0348.90

11 17 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 14.70 (11) I1-I2: 17.95 (3) 0.22 Sp1 103.38 (14)

Int2: 32.65 (2) I2-I3: 17.28 (26) 0.41 Sp2 105.41 (15)

Int3: 49.93 (8) I3-I4: 13.08 (27) 0.78 Sp3 90.18 (34)

Int4: 1:03.01 (10) I4-I5: 16.48 (7) 0.78 Sp4 134.28 (31)

Int5: 1:19.49 (8) I5-I6: 17.92 (24) 0.91

Int6: 1:37.41 (9) I6-I7: 10.28 (16) 1.23

Int7: 1:47.69 (9) I7-Fin: 11.57 (45) 1.22

Fin: 1:59.26 (11) 1.82 Avg: 99.9850.54

12 63 ZRNCIC DIM Natko CRO
Atomic

Int1: 14.98 (32) I1-I2: 18.24 (9) 0.50 Sp1 90.38 (49)

Int2: 33.22 (14) I2-I3: 16.82 (7) 0.98 Sp2 108.76 (3)

Int3: 50.04 (10) I3-I4: 12.87 (9) 0.89 Sp3 92.04 (13)

Int4: 1:02.91 (7) I4-I5: 16.74 (23) 0.68 Sp4 136.24 (10)

Int5: 1:19.65 (10) I5-I6: 17.97 (27) 1.07

Int6: 1:37.62 (11) I6-I7: 10.60 (38) 1.44

Int7: 1:48.22 (13) I7-Fin: 11.15 (11) 1.75

Fin: 1:59.37 (12) 1.93 Avg: 99.8853.55
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

13 53 SEGER Brodie CAN
Atomic

Int1: 14.80 (20) I1-I2: 17.90 (2) 0.32 Sp1 101.16 (26)

Int2: 32.70 (3) I2-I3: 17.22 (22) 0.46 Sp2 105.31 (16)

Int3: 49.92 (7) I3-I4: 13.13 (31) 0.77 Sp3 90.24 (32)

Int4: 1:03.05 (11) I4-I5: 16.66 (18) 0.82 Sp4 135.17 (21)

Int5: 1:19.71 (12) I5-I6: 17.98 (29) 1.13

Int6: 1:37.69 (13) I6-I7: 10.38 (22) 1.51

Int7: 1:48.07 (12) I7-Fin: 11.31 (36) 1.60

Fin: 1:59.38 (13) 1.94 Avg: 99.8853.82

14 24 KROELL Johannes AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.90 (27) I1-I2: 18.32 (11) 0.42 Sp1 102.46 (16)

Int2: 33.22 (14) I2-I3: 17.03 (16) 0.98 Sp2 105.77 (13)

Int3: 50.25 (12) I3-I4: 12.94 (12) 1.10 Sp3 91.18 (25)

Int4: 1:03.19 (12) I4-I5: 16.69 (21) 0.96 Sp4 137.18 (7)

Int5: 1:19.88 (13) I5-I6: 18.21 (38) 1.30

Int6: 1:38.09 (15) I6-I7: 10.50 (31) 1.91

Int7: 1:48.59 (16) I7-Fin: 11.03 (6) 2.12

Fin: 1:59.62 (14) 2.18 Avg: 99.6860.36

15 22 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.69 (10) I1-I2: 18.91 (34) 0.21 Sp1 101.61 (23)

Int2: 33.60 (21) I2-I3: 17.14 (18) 1.36 Sp2 103.05 (30)

Int3: 50.74 (20) I3-I4: 12.93 (11) 1.59 Sp3 91.54 (18)

Int4: 1:03.67 (20) I4-I5: 16.67 (20) 1.44 Sp4 133.83 (35)

Int5: 1:20.34 (16) I5-I6: 17.74 (10) 1.76

Int6: 1:38.08 (14) I6-I7: 10.48 (29) 1.90

Int7: 1:48.56 (15) I7-Fin: 11.20 (19) 2.09

Fin: 1:59.76 (15) 2.32 Avg: 99.5664.16

16 1 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI
Atomic

Int1: 14.56 (4) I1-I2: 19.17 (39) 0.08 Sp1 100.18 (29)

Int2: 33.73 (26) I2-I3: 17.62 (42) 1.49 Sp2 99.60 (45)

Int3: 51.35 (33) I3-I4: 13.14 (32) 2.20 Sp3 89.50 (40)

Int4: 1:04.49 (31) I4-I5: 16.35 (2) 2.26 Sp4 135.33 (19)

Int5: 1:20.84 (25) I5-I6: 17.61 (3) 2.26

Int6: 1:38.45 (18) I6-I7: 10.09 (3) 2.27

Int7: 1:48.54 (14) I7-Fin: 11.28 (30) 2.07

Fin: 1:59.82 (16) 2.38 Avg: 99.5165.79

17 23 SCHMID Manuel GER
Rossignol

Int1: 14.70 (11) I1-I2: 18.74 (27) 0.22 Sp1 105.63 (6)

Int2: 33.44 (18) I2-I3: 17.09 (17) 1.20 Sp2 106.09 (12)

Int3: 50.53 (16) I3-I4: 13.00 (20) 1.38 Sp3 91.32 (21)

Int4: 1:03.53 (16) I4-I5: 16.99 (40) 1.30 Sp4 134.68 (24)

Int5: 1:20.52 (18) I5-I6: 17.86 (19) 1.94

Int6: 1:38.38 (17) I6-I7: 10.24 (13) 2.20

Int7: 1:48.62 (17) I7-Fin: 11.21 (21) 2.15

Fin: 1:59.83 (17) 2.39 Avg: 99.5066.06

18 9 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR
Head

Int1: 14.91 (28) I1-I2: 18.73 (25) 0.43 Sp1 102.95 (15)

Int2: 33.64 (22) I2-I3: 17.19 (20) 1.40 Sp2 100.95 (40)

Int3: 50.83 (23) I3-I4: 12.77 (3) 1.68 Sp3 94.17 (3)

Int4: 1:03.60 (19) I4-I5: 17.21 (52) 1.37 Sp4 135.72 (14)

Int5: 1:20.81 (23) I5-I6: 17.67 (8) 2.23

Int6: 1:38.48 (19) I6-I7: 10.29 (17) 2.30

Int7: 1:48.77 (19) I7-Fin: 11.16 (12) 2.30

Fin: 1:59.93 (18) 2.49 Avg: 99.4268.76

19 27 GANONG Travis USA
Atomic

Int1: 15.06 (41) I1-I2: 18.84 (30) 0.58 Sp1 97.35 (42)

Int2: 33.90 (35) I2-I3: 16.90 (9) 1.66 Sp2 107.14 (7)

Int3: 50.80 (22) I3-I4: 12.78 (4) 1.65 Sp3 91.40 (20)

Int4: 1:03.58 (18) I4-I5: 16.75 (24) 1.35 Sp4 140.84 (1)

Int5: 1:20.33 (15) I5-I6: 18.36 (45) 1.75

Int6: 1:38.69 (22) I6-I7: 10.47 (28) 2.51

Int7: 1:49.16 (20) I7-Fin: 10.78 (1) 2.69

Fin: 1:59.94 (19) 2.50 Avg: 99.4169.03
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

20 25 MUZATON Maxence FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 15.00 (35) I1-I2: 18.82 (29) 0.52 Sp1 99.21 (33)

Int2: 33.82 (30) I2-I3: 17.43 (33) 1.58 Sp2 103.14 (28)

Int3: 51.25 (30) I3-I4: 13.22 (38) 2.10 Sp3 88.91 (42)

Int4: 1:04.47 (29) I4-I5: 16.79 (25) 2.24 Sp4 137.45 (5)

Int5: 1:21.26 (28) I5-I6: 17.76 (12) 2.68

Int6: 1:39.02 (26) I6-I7: 10.29 (17) 2.84

Int7: 1:49.31 (22) I7-Fin: 11.01 (4) 2.84

Fin: 2:00.32 (20) 2.88 Avg: 99.1079.28

21 46 HROBAT Miha SLO
Atomic

* Int1: 14.74 (15) I1-I2: 18.34 (12) 0.26 Sp1 101.40 (24)

Int2: 33.08 (11) I2-I3: 17.56 (39) 0.84 Sp2 104.98 (20)

Int3: 50.64 (19) I3-I4: 13.46 (51) 1.49 Sp3 87.44 (46)

Int4: 1:04.10 (24) I4-I5: 16.64 (15) 1.87 Sp4 130.82 (47)

Int5: 1:20.74 (22) I5-I6: 17.92 (24) 2.16

Int6: 1:38.66 (21) I6-I7: 10.04 (1) 2.48

Int7: 1:48.70 (18) I7-Fin: 11.70 (51) 2.23

Fin: 2:00.40 (21) 2.96 Avg: 99.0381.42

22 38 KRYENBUEHL Urs SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.98 (32) I1-I2: 18.77 (28) 0.50 Sp1 98.35 (38)

Int2: 33.75 (27) I2-I3: 17.37 (32) 1.51 Sp2 102.01 (35)

Int3: 51.12 (26) I3-I4: 13.07 (25) 1.97 Sp3 90.59 (29)

Int4: 1:04.19 (26) I4-I5: 16.62 (14) 1.96 Sp4 132.57 (40)

Int5: 1:20.81 (23) I5-I6: 18.00 (31) 2.23

Int6: 1:38.81 (24) I6-I7: 10.38 (22) 2.63

Int7: 1:49.19 (21) I7-Fin: 11.26 (25) 2.72

Fin: 2:00.45 (22) 3.01 Avg: 98.9982.77

23 56 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.73 (14) I1-I2: 19.37 (43) 0.25 Sp1 108.57 (3)

Int2: 34.10 (40) I2-I3: 17.36 (31) 1.86 Sp2 105.26 (17)

Int3: 51.46 (41) I3-I4: 13.21 (37) 2.31 Sp3 88.67 (44)

Int4: 1:04.67 (36) I4-I5: 16.72 (22) 2.44 Sp4 134.41 (29)

Int5: 1:21.39 (35) I5-I6: 17.84 (16) 2.81

Int6: 1:39.23 (28) I6-I7: 10.17 (8) 3.05

Int7: 1:49.40 (25) I7-Fin: 11.33 (37) 2.93

Fin: 2:00.73 (23) 3.29 Avg: 98.7690.25

24 11 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.52 (4) I1-I2: 18.30 (10) 0.04 Sp1 104.96 (8)

Int2: 32.82 (4) I2-I3: 17.61 (41) 0.58 Sp2 100.95 (40)

Int3: 50.43 (15) I3-I4: 13.07 (25) 1.28 Sp3 89.55 (38)

Int4: 1:03.50 (15) I4-I5: 17.12 (49) 1.27 Sp4 133.00 (39)

Int5: 1:20.62 (20) I5-I6: 17.98 (29) 2.04

Int6: 1:38.60 (20) I6-I7: 10.77 (49) 2.42

Int7: 1:49.37 (23) I7-Fin: 11.38 (40) 2.90

Fin: 2:00.75 (24) 3.31 Avg: 98.7490.79

25 10 BENNETT Bryce USA
Fischer

Int1: 14.91 (28) I1-I2: 18.67 (22) 0.43 Sp1 96.31 (44)

Int2: 33.58 (20) I2-I3: 17.02 (14) 1.34 Sp2 105.72 (14)

Int3: 50.60 (17) I3-I4: 13.19 (36) 1.45 Sp3 91.43 (19)

Int4: 1:03.79 (22) I4-I5: 16.79 (25) 1.56 Sp4 135.52 (17)

Int5: 1:20.58 (19) I5-I6: 18.17 (35) 2.00

Int6: 1:38.75 (23) I6-I7: 10.62 (39) 2.57

Int7: 1:49.37 (23) I7-Fin: 11.44 (43) 2.90

Fin: 2:00.81 (25) 3.37 Avg: 98.6992.39

26 51 CASSE Mattia ITA
Head

Int1: 14.50 (2) I1-I2: 19.79 (50) 0.02 Sp1 106.13 (5)

Int2: 34.29 (43) I2-I3: 16.93 (11) 2.05 Sp2 105.21 (18)

Int3: 51.22 (28) I3-I4: 12.86 (8) 2.07 Sp3 92.83 (9)

Int4: 1:04.08 (23) I4-I5: 17.23 (53) 1.85 Sp4 136.39 (9)

Int5: 1:21.31 (30) I5-I6: 17.89 (20) 2.73

Int6: 1:39.20 (27) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 3.02

Int7: 1:49.74 (27) I7-Fin: 11.10 (8) 3.27

Fin: 2:00.84 (26) 3.40 Avg: 98.6793.19
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

27 55 MAPLE Wiley USA
Atomic

Int1: 15.16 (47) I1-I2: 18.86 (32) 0.68 Sp1 87.78 (52)

Int2: 34.02 (39) I2-I3: 17.30 (27) 1.78 Sp2 99.64 (44)

Int3: 51.32 (31) I3-I4: 12.91 (10) 2.17 Sp3 92.66 (11)

Int4: 1:04.23 (27) I4-I5: 17.13 (50) 2.00 Sp4 135.66 (15)

Int5: 1:21.36 (34) I5-I6: 18.19 (37) 2.78

Int6: 1:39.55 (36) I6-I7: 10.15 (5) 3.37

Int7: 1:49.70 (26) I7-Fin: 11.17 (15) 3.23

Fin: 2:00.87 (27) 3.43 Avg: 98.6493.99

28 41 CRAWFORD James CAN
Head

Int1: 14.91 (28) I1-I2: 18.38 (14) 0.43 Sp1 100.10 (30)

Int2: 33.29 (16) I2-I3: 17.02 (14) 1.05 Sp2 103.48 (26)

Int3: 50.31 (13) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 1.16 Sp3 93.49 (7)

Int4: 1:03.26 (13) I4-I5: 17.08 (46) 1.03 Sp4 136.06 (11)

Int5: 1:20.34 (16) I5-I6: 19.05 (55) 1.76

Int6: 1:39.39 (32) I6-I7: 10.40 (25) 3.21

Int7: 1:49.79 (29) I7-Fin: 11.27 (28) 3.32

Fin: 2:01.06 (28) 3.62 Avg: 98.4999.04

29 44 MONSEN Felix SWE
Atomic

Int1: 15.30 (52) I1-I2: 18.38 (14) 0.82 Sp1 89.34 (50)

Int2: 33.68 (23) I2-I3: 17.21 (21) 1.44 Sp2 102.38 (34)

Int3: 50.89 (24) I3-I4: 13.23 (39) 1.74 Sp3 91.25 (22)

Int4: 1:04.12 (25) I4-I5: 16.79 (25) 1.89 Sp4 133.27 (38)

Int5: 1:20.91 (26) I5-I6: 18.35 (43) 2.33

Int6: 1:39.26 (30) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 3.08

Int7: 1:49.80 (30) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 3.33

Fin: 2:01.10 (29) 3.66 Avg: 98.46100.10

29 36 HEEL Werner ITA
Atomic

Int1: 15.15 (46) I1-I2: 18.84 (30) 0.67 Sp1 94.61 (48)

Int2: 33.99 (38) I2-I3: 16.79 (4) 1.75 Sp2 107.41 (6)

Int3: 50.78 (21) I3-I4: 12.97 (17) 1.63 Sp3 121.41 (1)

Int4: 1:03.75 (21) I4-I5: 16.93 (38) 1.52 Sp4 135.27 (20)

Int5: 1:20.68 (21) I5-I6: 17.64 (6) 2.10

Int6: 1:38.32 (16) I6-I7: 11.61 (56) 2.14

Int7: 1:49.93 (32) I7-Fin: 11.17 (15) 3.46

Fin: 2:01.10 (29) 3.66 Avg: 98.46100.10

31 29 HINTERMANN Niels SUI
Atomic

Int1: 15.31 (53) I1-I2: 18.57 (19) 0.83 Sp1 98.55 (36)

Int2: 33.88 (33) I2-I3: 17.49 (36) 1.64 Sp2 101.72 (38)

Int3: 51.37 (34) I3-I4: 13.30 (45) 2.22 Sp3 89.90 (36)

Int4: 1:04.67 (36) I4-I5: 16.80 (28) 2.44 Sp4 131.75 (46)

Int5: 1:21.47 (38) I5-I6: 17.91 (22) 2.89

Int6: 1:39.38 (31) I6-I7: 10.39 (24) 3.20

Int7: 1:49.77 (28) I7-Fin: 11.38 (40) 3.30

Fin: 2:01.15 (31) 3.71 Avg: 98.42101.42

32 39 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.99 (34) I1-I2: 18.89 (33) 0.51 Sp1 97.90 (41)

Int2: 33.88 (33) I2-I3: 17.35 (30) 1.64 Sp2 101.91 (36)

Int3: 51.23 (29) I3-I4: 13.05 (24) 2.08 Sp3 90.98 (26)

Int4: 1:04.28 (28) I4-I5: 17.06 (45) 2.05 Sp4 134.59 (27)

Int5: 1:21.34 (32) I5-I6: 17.90 (21) 2.76

Int6: 1:39.24 (29) I6-I7: 10.62 (39) 3.06

Int7: 1:49.86 (31) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 3.39

Fin: 2:01.16 (32) 3.72 Avg: 98.41101.69

33 13 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR
Head

Int1: 14.66 (9) I1-I2: 19.18 (40) 0.18 Sp1 102.27 (20)

Int2: 33.84 (31) I2-I3: 17.57 (40) 1.60 Sp2 98.09 (48)

Int3: 51.41 (36) I3-I4: 13.28 (42) 2.26 Sp3 91.92 (14)

Int4: 1:04.69 (38) I4-I5: 16.66 (18) 2.46 Sp4 136.01 (12)

Int5: 1:21.35 (33) I5-I6: 18.16 (34) 2.77

Int6: 1:39.51 (34) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 3.33

Int7: 1:50.05 (34) I7-Fin: 11.22 (22) 3.58

Fin: 2:01.27 (33) 3.83 Avg: 98.32104.60
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

34 21 CATER Martin SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 15.22 (49) I1-I2: 18.47 (18) 0.74 Sp1 101.29 (25)

Int2: 33.69 (24) I2-I3: 17.64 (45) 1.45 Sp2 104.04 (23)

Int3: 51.33 (32) I3-I4: 13.48 (52) 2.18 Sp3 86.86 (49)

Int4: 1:04.81 (40) I4-I5: 16.96 (39) 2.58 Sp4 134.12 (33)

Int5: 1:21.77 (41) I5-I6: 18.01 (32) 3.19

Int6: 1:39.78 (38) I6-I7: 10.44 (26) 3.60

Int7: 1:50.22 (37) I7-Fin: 11.22 (22) 3.75

Fin: 2:01.44 (34) 4.00 Avg: 98.18109.09

35 45 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA
Head

Int1: 14.71 (13) I1-I2: 19.88 (51) 0.23 Sp1 105.29 (7)

Int2: 34.59 (48) I2-I3: 16.86 (8) 2.35 Sp2 108.15 (5)

Int3: 51.45 (39) I3-I4: 13.04 (22) 2.30 Sp3 91.20 (23)

Int4: 1:04.49 (31) I4-I5: 16.65 (16) 2.26 Sp4 134.34 (30)

Int5: 1:21.14 (27) I5-I6: 17.79 (13) 2.56

Int6: 1:38.93 (25) I6-I7: 11.21 (55) 2.75

Int7: 1:50.14 (36) I7-Fin: 11.35 (38) 3.67

Fin: 2:01.49 (35) 4.05 Avg: 98.14110.41

36 67 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 15.36 (54) I1-I2: 18.04 (5) 0.88

Int2: 33.40 (17) I2-I3: 17.52 (37) 1.16

Int3: 50.92 (25) I3-I4: 13.56 (54) 1.77 Sp3 86.20 (55)

Int4: 1:04.48 (30) I4-I5: 16.83 (30) 2.25

Int5: 1:21.31 (30) I5-I6: 18.21 (38) 2.73

Int6: 1:39.52 (35) I6-I7: 10.45 (27) 3.34

Int7: 1:49.97 (33) I7-Fin: 11.62 (48) 3.50

Fin: 2:01.59 (36) 4.15 Avg: 98.06113.04

37 31 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR
Atomic

Int1: 15.00 (35) I1-I2: 19.41 (44) 0.52

Int2: 34.41 (46) I2-I3: 17.55 (38) 2.17

Int3: 51.96 (44) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 2.81 Sp3 90.24 (32)

Int4: 1:04.91 (42) I4-I5: 16.55 (12) 2.68

Int5: 1:21.46 (37) I5-I6: 17.97 (27) 2.88

Int6: 1:39.43 (33) I6-I7: 10.95 (53) 3.25

Int7: 1:50.38 (39) I7-Fin: 11.35 (38) 3.91

Fin: 2:01.73 (37) 4.29 Avg: 97.95116.72

38 54 KOELL Alexander SWE
Atomic

Int1: 14.91 (28) I1-I2: 19.43 (45) 0.43 Sp1 102.45 (17)

Int2: 34.34 (45) I2-I3: 17.27 (24) 2.10 Sp2 104.89 (21)

Int3: 51.61 (42) I3-I4: 13.04 (22) 2.46 Sp3 90.12 (35)

Int4: 1:04.65 (35) I4-I5: 17.05 (44) 2.42 Sp4 135.59 (16)

Int5: 1:21.70 (40) I5-I6: 18.23 (40) 3.12

Int6: 1:39.93 (40) I6-I7: 10.71 (45) 3.75

Int7: 1:50.64 (41) I7-Fin: 11.19 (17) 4.17

Fin: 2:01.83 (38) 4.39 Avg: 97.87119.34

39 5 FRANZ Max AUT
Fischer

Int1: 15.04 (40) I1-I2: 19.55 (49) 0.56 Sp1 99.01 (34)

Int2: 34.59 (48) I2-I3: 17.62 (42) 2.35 Sp2 101.73 (37)

Int3: 52.21 (47) I3-I4: 13.14 (32) 3.06 Sp3 89.15 (41)

Int4: 1:05.35 (46) I4-I5: 16.84 (31) 3.12 Sp4 134.78 (23)

Int5: 1:22.19 (45) I5-I6: 17.91 (22) 3.61

Int6: 1:40.10 (42) I6-I7: 10.51 (32) 3.92

Int7: 1:50.61 (40) I7-Fin: 11.26 (25) 4.14

Fin: 2:01.87 (39) 4.43 Avg: 97.84120.39

40 66 PRAST Alexander ITA
Head

Int1: 15.07 (42) I1-I2: 18.70 (23) 0.59 Sp1 95.40 (45)

Int2: 33.77 (28) I2-I3: 17.66 (46) 1.53 Sp2 104.15 (22)

Int3: 51.43 (37) I3-I4: 13.28 (42) 2.28 Sp3 87.18 (47)

Int4: 1:04.71 (39) I4-I5: 16.59 (13) 2.48 Sp4 132.40 (42)

Int5: 1:21.30 (29) I5-I6: 18.29 (42) 2.72

Int6: 1:39.59 (37) I6-I7: 10.73 (46) 3.41

Int7: 1:50.32 (38) I7-Fin: 11.61 (47) 3.85

Fin: 2:01.93 (40) 4.49 Avg: 97.79121.96
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

40 26 BAILET Matthieu FRA
Salomon

Int1: 14.83 (23) I1-I2: 18.94 (35) 0.35 Sp1 104.52 (10)

Int2: 33.77 (28) I2-I3: 17.63 (44) 1.53 Sp2 99.78 (43)

Int3: 51.40 (35) I3-I4: 13.23 (39) 2.25 Sp3 90.25 (31)

Int4: 1:04.63 (34) I4-I5: 16.91 (36) 2.40 Sp4 126.60 (53)

Int5: 1:21.54 (39) I5-I6: 18.35 (43) 2.96

Int6: 1:39.89 (39) I6-I7: 10.24 (13) 3.71

Int7: 1:50.13 (35) I7-Fin: 11.80 (54) 3.66

Fin: 2:01.93 (40) 4.49 Avg: 97.79121.96

42 57 ROMAR Andreas FIN
Head

Int1: 15.00 (36) I1-I2: 19.29 (42) 0.52 Sp1 98.32 (39)

Int2: 34.29 (43) I2-I3: 17.74 (48) 2.05 Sp2 98.06 (49)

Int3: 52.03 (46) I3-I4: 13.12 (30) 2.88 Sp3 90.49 (30)

Int4: 1:05.15 (44) I4-I5: 16.86 (32) 2.92 Sp4 134.93 (22)

Int5: 1:22.01 (43) I5-I6: 18.25 (41) 3.43

Int6: 1:40.26 (43) I6-I7: 10.63 (41) 4.08

Int7: 1:50.89 (44) I7-Fin: 11.16 (12) 4.42

Fin: 2:02.05 (42) 4.61 Avg: 97.69125.10

43 59 FAARUP Christoffer DEN
Atomic

Int1: 14.99 (34) I1-I2: 19.47 (46) 0.51 Sp1 97.34 (43)

Int2: 34.46 (47) I2-I3: 17.27 (24) 2.22 Sp2 103.04 (31)

Int3: 51.73 (43) I3-I4: 13.09 (29) 2.58 Sp3 90.74 (27)

Int4: 1:04.82 (41) I4-I5: 17.04 (41) 2.59 Sp4 135.45 (18)

Int5: 1:21.86 (42) I5-I6: 18.42 (46) 3.28

Int6: 1:40.28 (44) I6-I7: 10.69 (43) 4.10

Int7: 1:50.97 (45) I7-Fin: 11.20 (19) 4.50

Fin: 2:02.17 (43) 4.73 Avg: 97.60128.23

44 60 von APPEN Henrik CHI
Head

Int1: 15.07 (42) I1-I2: 18.62 (21) 0.59 Sp1 94.92 (46)

Int2: 33.69 (24) I2-I3: 17.76 (49) 1.45 Sp2 103.58 (24)

Int3: 51.45 (39) I3-I4: 13.52 (53) 2.30 Sp3 86.67 (53)

Int4: 1:04.97 (43) I4-I5: 17.04 (41) 2.74 Sp4 133.30 (37)

Int5: 1:22.01 (43) I5-I6: 18.42 (46) 3.43

Int6: 1:40.43 (45) I6-I7: 10.66 (42) 4.25

Int7: 1:51.09 (46) I7-Fin: 11.26 (25) 4.62

Fin: 2:02.35 (44) 4.91 Avg: 97.45132.91

45 61 SCHIEDER Florian ITA
Head

Int1: 15.25 (51) I1-I2: 18.60 (20) 0.77 Sp1 103.56 (13)

Int2: 33.85 (32) I2-I3: 17.33 (29) 1.61 Sp2 102.48 (33)

Int3: 51.18 (27) I3-I4: 13.37 (47) 2.03 Sp3 89.67 (37)

Int4: 1:04.55 (33) I4-I5: 16.88 (33) 2.32 Sp4 130.46 (49)

Int5: 1:21.43 (36) I5-I6: 18.56 (53) 2.85

Int6: 1:39.99 (41) I6-I7: 10.70 (44) 3.81

Int7: 1:50.69 (42) I7-Fin: 11.70 (51) 4.22

Fin: 2:02.39 (45) 4.95 Avg: 97.42133.95

46 6 ROULIN Gilles SUI
Head

Int1: 14.82 (22) I1-I2: 19.13 (38) 0.34 Sp1 101.63 (22)

Int2: 33.95 (36) I2-I3: 18.04 (53) 1.71 Sp2 100.72 (42)

Int3: 51.99 (45) I3-I4: 13.41 (48) 2.84 Sp3 86.28 (54)

Int4: 1:05.40 (47) I4-I5: 16.88 (33) 3.17 Sp4 132.24 (43)

Int5: 1:22.28 (46) I5-I6: 18.17 (35) 3.70

Int6: 1:40.45 (46) I6-I7: 10.33 (20) 4.27

Int7: 1:50.78 (43) I7-Fin: 11.64 (50) 4.31

Fin: 2:02.42 (46) 4.98 Avg: 97.40134.73

47 43 GOLDBERG Jared USA
Head

Int1: 14.77 (19) I1-I2: 19.49 (47) 0.29 Sp1 102.34 (19)

Int2: 34.26 (42) I2-I3: 17.98 (52) 2.02 Sp2 97.77 (50)

Int3: 52.24 (48) I3-I4: 13.23 (39) 3.09 Sp3 87.57 (45)

Int4: 1:05.47 (48) I4-I5: 17.04 (41) 3.24 Sp4 134.64 (25)

Int5: 1:22.51 (48) I5-I6: 18.67 (54) 3.93

Int6: 1:41.18 (50) I6-I7: 10.76 (48) 5.00

Int7: 1:51.94 (50) I7-Fin: 11.10 (8) 5.47

Fin: 2:03.04 (47) 5.60 Avg: 96.91150.74
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

48 64 TUMLER Thomas SUI
Fischer

Int1: 14.81 (21) I1-I2: 19.90 (52) 0.33 Sp1 103.70 (12)

Int2: 34.71 (51) I2-I3: 18.23 (55) 2.47 Sp2 94.44 (53)

Int3: 52.94 (53) I3-I4: 13.33 (46) 3.79 Sp3 86.84 (50)

Int4: 1:06.27 (53) I4-I5: 16.82 (29) 4.04 Sp4 128.01 (51)

Int5: 1:23.09 (52) I5-I6: 17.96 (26) 4.51

Int6: 1:41.05 (49) I6-I7: 10.51 (32) 4.87

Int7: 1:51.56 (48) I7-Fin: 11.63 (49) 5.09

Fin: 2:03.19 (48) 5.75 Avg: 96.79154.59

49 42 ODERMATT Marco SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 15.24 (50) I1-I2: 18.73 (25) 0.76

Int2: 33.97 (37) I2-I3: 17.46 (35) 1.73

Int3: 51.43 (37) I3-I4: 13.79 (55) 2.28 Sp3 89.52 (39)

Int4: 1:05.22 (45) I4-I5: 17.26 (54) 2.99

Int5: 1:22.48 (47) I5-I6: 18.53 (52) 3.90

Int6: 1:41.01 (48) I6-I7: 10.16 (7) 4.83

Int7: 1:51.17 (47) I7-Fin: 12.04 (56) 4.70

Fin: 2:03.21 (49) 5.77 Avg: 96.77155.10

50 30 WALDER Christian AUT
Head

Int1: 14.85 (24) I1-I2: 19.91 (53) 0.37 Sp1 102.40 (18)

Int2: 34.76 (52) I2-I3: 17.82 (51) 2.52 Sp2 98.91 (47)

Int3: 52.58 (50) I3-I4: 13.17 (35) 3.43 Sp3 88.84 (43)

Int4: 1:05.75 (49) I4-I5: 17.19 (51) 3.52 Sp4 134.43 (28)

Int5: 1:22.94 (50) I5-I6: 18.46 (50) 4.36

Int6: 1:41.40 (52) I6-I7: 10.74 (47) 5.22

Int7: 1:52.14 (52) I7-Fin: 11.19 (17) 5.67

Fin: 2:03.33 (50) 5.89 Avg: 96.68158.17

51 49 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA
Atomic

Int1: 15.16 (47) I1-I2: 20.16 (54) 0.68 Sp1 102.04 (21)

Int2: 35.32 (54) I2-I3: 17.43 (33) 3.08 Sp2 97.74 (51)

Int3: 52.75 (51) I3-I4: 13.14 (32) 3.60 Sp3 92.41 (12)

Int4: 1:05.89 (51) I4-I5: 17.10 (47) 3.66 Sp4 130.49 (48)

Int5: 1:22.99 (51) I5-I6: 18.01 (32) 4.41

Int6: 1:41.00 (47) I6-I7: 10.83 (51) 4.82

Int7: 1:51.83 (49) I7-Fin: 11.57 (45) 5.36

Fin: 2:03.40 (51) 5.96 Avg: 96.62159.96

52 33 KOSI Klemen SLO
Atomic

Int1: 15.10 (45) I1-I2: 19.08 (37) 0.62 Sp1 94.72 (47)

Int2: 34.18 (41) I2-I3: 18.17 (54) 1.94 Sp2 97.37 (52)

Int3: 52.35 (49) I3-I4: 13.44 (50) 3.20 Sp3 86.68 (52)

Int4: 1:05.79 (50) I4-I5: 17.10 (47) 3.56 Sp4 132.18 (44)

Int5: 1:22.89 (49) I5-I6: 18.43 (48) 4.31

Int6: 1:41.32 (51) I6-I7: 10.79 (50) 5.14

Int7: 1:52.11 (51) I7-Fin: 11.42 (42) 5.64

Fin: 2:03.53 (52) 6.09 Avg: 96.52163.28

53 48 MANI Nils SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 15.01 (39) I1-I2: 21.78 (55) 0.53 Sp1 100.52 (28)

Int2: 36.79 (55) I2-I3: 17.25 (23) 4.55 Sp2 103.39 (27)

Int3: 54.04 (55) I3-I4: 12.98 (18) 4.89 Sp3 91.59 (17)

Int4: 1:07.02 (54) I4-I5: 16.92 (37) 4.79 Sp4 129.04 (50)

Int5: 1:23.94 (54) I5-I6: 18.44 (49) 5.36

Int6: 1:42.38 (54) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 6.20

Int7: 1:52.92 (53) I7-Fin: 11.77 (53) 6.45

Fin: 2:04.69 (53) 7.25 Avg: 95.62192.57

54 34 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB
Fischer

Int1: 15.52 (56) I1-I2: 19.50 (48) 1.04 Sp1 99.63 (32)

Int2: 35.02 (53) I2-I3: 17.77 (50) 2.78 Sp2 99.21 (46)

Int3: 52.79 (52) I3-I4: 13.42 (49) 3.64 Sp3 86.77 (51)

Int4: 1:06.21 (52) I4-I5: 17.54 (55) 3.98 Sp4 132.09 (45)

Int5: 1:23.75 (53) I5-I6: 18.51 (51) 5.17

Int6: 1:42.26 (53) I6-I7: 11.05 (54) 6.08

Int7: 1:53.31 (54) I7-Fin: 11.56 (44) 6.84

Fin: 2:04.87 (54) 7.43 Avg: 95.48197.07
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

55 69 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER BOL
Voelkl

Int1: 15.38 (55) I1-I2: 19.25 (41) 0.90 Sp1 98.83 (35)

Int2: 34.63 (50) I2-I3: 18.64 (56) 2.39 Sp2 102.56 (32)

Int3: 53.27 (54) I3-I4: 14.34 (56) 4.12 Sp3 78.49 (56)

Int4: 1:07.61 (55) I4-I5: 18.00 (56) 5.38 Sp4 126.83 (52)

Int5: 1:25.61 (55) I5-I6: 19.85 (56) 7.03

Int6: 1:45.46 (55) I6-I7: 10.94 (52) 9.28

Int7: 1:56.40 (55) I7-Fin: 11.82 (55) 9.93

Fin: 2:08.22 (55) 10.78 Avg: 92.99278.45

56 40 ALLEGRE Nils FRA
Salomon

Int1: 14.76 (17) I1-I2: 27.74 (56) 0.28 Sp1 89.04 (51)

Int2: 42.50 (56) I2-I3: 17.73 (47) 10.26 Sp2 103.49 (25)

Int3: 1:00.23 (56) I3-I4: 13.29 (44) 11.08 Sp3 87.05 (48)

Int4: 1:13.52 (56) I4-I5: 16.88 (33) 11.29 Sp4 133.34 (36)

Int5: 1:30.40 (56) I5-I6: 17.85 (18) 11.82

Int6: 1:48.25 (56) I6-I7: 10.48 (29) 12.07

Int7: 1:58.73 (56) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 12.26

Fin: 2:10.03 (56) 12.59 Avg: 91.70320.68

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5 Int. 6 = Inter6

Int. 7 = Inter7

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI
Atomic

Int1: 14.56 (5) I1-I2: 19.17 (39) 0.08 Sp1 100.18 (33)

Int2: 33.73 (26) I2-I3: 17.62 (42) 1.49 Sp2 99.60 (45)

Int3: 51.35 (33) I3-I4: 13.14 (32) 2.20 Sp3 89.50 (40)

Int4: 1:04.49 (31) I4-I5: 16.35 (2) 2.26 Sp4 135.33 (19)

Int5: 1:20.84 (25) I5-I6: 17.61 (3) 2.26

Int6: 1:38.45 (18) I6-I7: 10.09 (3) 2.27

Int7: 1:48.54 (14) I7-Fin: 11.28 (30) 2.07

Fin: 1:59.82 (16) 2.38 Avg: 99.5165.79

 2 FERSTL Josef GER
Head

Int1: 14.87 (30) I1-I2: 18.18 (6) 0.39 Sp1 111.90 (1)

Int2: 33.05 (10) I2-I3: 17.30 (27) 0.81 Sp2 101.33 (39)

Int3: 50.35 (14) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 1.20 Sp3 91.90 (15)

Int4: 1:03.30 (14) I4-I5: 16.38 (4) 1.07 Sp4 135.86 (13)

Int5: 1:19.68 (11) I5-I6: 17.80 (14) 1.10

Int6: 1:37.48 (10) I6-I7: 10.24 (13) 1.30

Int7: 1:47.72 (10) I7-Fin: 11.16 (12) 1.25

Fin: 1:58.88 (9) 1.44 Avg: 100.3040.12

 3 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR
Head

Int1: 14.66 (11) I1-I2: 33.45 (58) 0.18 Sp1 93.03 (53)

Int2: 48.11 (58) I2-I3: 23.30 (57) 15.87

Int3: 1:11.41 (58) I3-I4: 16.44 (57) 22.26 Sp3 62.45 (57)

Int4: 1:27.85 (57) I4-I5: 25.62

Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 4 REICHELT Hannes AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.75 (19) I1-I2: 18.18 (6) 0.27 Sp1 100.85 (31)

Int2: 32.93 (5) I2-I3: 16.80 (5) 0.69 Sp2 106.60 (11)

Int3: 49.73 (4) I3-I4: 13.03 (21) 0.58 Sp3 93.18 (8)

Int4: 1:02.76 (6) I4-I5: 16.65 (16) 0.53 Sp4 137.39 (6)

Int5: 1:19.41 (7) I5-I6: 17.62 (4) 0.83

Int6: 1:37.03 (6) I6-I7: 10.22 (9) 0.85

Int7: 1:47.25 (6) I7-Fin: 11.10 (8) 0.78

Fin: 1:58.35 (6) 0.91 Avg: 100.7525.47

 5 FRANZ Max AUT
Fischer

Int1: 15.04 (45) I1-I2: 19.55 (49) 0.56 Sp1 99.01 (38)

Int2: 34.59 (48) I2-I3: 17.62 (42) 2.35 Sp2 101.73 (37)

Int3: 52.21 (47) I3-I4: 13.14 (32) 3.06 Sp3 89.15 (41)

Int4: 1:05.35 (46) I4-I5: 16.84 (31) 3.12 Sp4 134.78 (23)

Int5: 1:22.19 (45) I5-I6: 17.91 (22) 3.61

Int6: 1:40.10 (42) I6-I7: 10.51 (32) 3.92

Int7: 1:50.61 (40) I7-Fin: 11.26 (25) 4.14

Fin: 2:01.87 (39) 4.43 Avg: 97.84120.39
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 6 ROULIN Gilles SUI
Head

Int1: 14.82 (26) I1-I2: 19.13 (38) 0.34 Sp1 101.63 (25)

Int2: 33.95 (36) I2-I3: 18.04 (53) 1.71 Sp2 100.72 (42)

Int3: 51.99 (45) I3-I4: 13.41 (48) 2.84 Sp3 86.28 (54)

Int4: 1:05.40 (47) I4-I5: 16.88 (33) 3.17 Sp4 132.24 (43)

Int5: 1:22.28 (46) I5-I6: 18.17 (35) 3.70

Int6: 1:40.45 (46) I6-I7: 10.33 (20) 4.27

Int7: 1:50.78 (43) I7-Fin: 11.64 (50) 4.31

Fin: 2:02.42 (46) 4.98 Avg: 97.40134.73

 7 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.50 (2) I1-I2: 18.95 (36) 0.02 Sp1 109.32 (2)

Int2: 33.45 (19) I2-I3: 17.16 (19) 1.21 Sp2 103.13 (29)

Int3: 50.61 (18) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 1.46 Sp3 90.72 (28)

Int4: 1:03.56 (17) I4-I5: 16.39 (5) 1.33 Sp4 134.61 (26)

Int5: 1:19.95 (14) I5-I6: 17.68 (9) 1.37

Int6: 1:37.63 (12) I6-I7: 10.33 (20) 1.45

Int7: 1:47.96 (11) I7-Fin: 11.24 (24) 1.49

Fin: 1:59.20 (10) 1.76 Avg: 100.0348.90

 8 THEAUX Adrien FRA
Head

Int1: 14.60 (9) I1-I2: 18.35 (13) 0.12 Sp1 104.39 (13)

Int2: 32.95 (6) I2-I3: 17.01 (13) 0.71 Sp2 106.73 (9)

Int3: 49.96 (9) I3-I4: 12.98 (18) 0.81 Sp3 91.78 (16)

Int4: 1:02.94 (8) I4-I5: 16.44 (6) 0.71 Sp4 138.14 (4)

Int5: 1:19.38 (6) I5-I6: 17.83 (15) 0.80

Int6: 1:37.21 (8) I6-I7: 10.23 (11) 1.03

Int7: 1:47.44 (8) I7-Fin: 10.98 (3) 0.97

Fin: 1:58.42 (7) 0.98 Avg: 100.6927.41

 9 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR
Head

Int1: 14.91 (32) I1-I2: 18.73 (25) 0.43 Sp1 102.95 (18)

Int2: 33.64 (22) I2-I3: 17.19 (20) 1.40 Sp2 100.95 (40)

Int3: 50.83 (23) I3-I4: 12.77 (3) 1.68 Sp3 94.17 (3)

Int4: 1:03.60 (19) I4-I5: 17.21 (52) 1.37 Sp4 135.72 (14)

Int5: 1:20.81 (23) I5-I6: 17.67 (8) 2.23

Int6: 1:38.48 (19) I6-I7: 10.29 (17) 2.30

Int7: 1:48.77 (19) I7-Fin: 11.16 (12) 2.30

Fin: 1:59.93 (18) 2.49 Avg: 99.4268.76

 10 BENNETT Bryce USA
Fischer

Int1: 14.91 (32) I1-I2: 18.67 (22) 0.43 Sp1 96.31 (48)

Int2: 33.58 (20) I2-I3: 17.02 (14) 1.34 Sp2 105.72 (14)

Int3: 50.60 (17) I3-I4: 13.19 (36) 1.45 Sp3 91.43 (19)

Int4: 1:03.79 (22) I4-I5: 16.79 (25) 1.56 Sp4 135.52 (17)

Int5: 1:20.58 (19) I5-I6: 18.17 (35) 2.00

Int6: 1:38.75 (23) I6-I7: 10.62 (39) 2.57

Int7: 1:49.37 (23) I7-Fin: 11.44 (43) 2.90

Fin: 2:00.81 (25) 3.37 Avg: 98.6992.39

 11 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.52 (4) I1-I2: 18.30 (10) 0.04 Sp1 104.96 (10)

Int2: 32.82 (4) I2-I3: 17.61 (41) 0.58 Sp2 100.95 (40)

Int3: 50.43 (15) I3-I4: 13.07 (25) 1.28 Sp3 89.55 (38)

Int4: 1:03.50 (15) I4-I5: 17.12 (49) 1.27 Sp4 133.00 (39)

Int5: 1:20.62 (20) I5-I6: 17.98 (29) 2.04

Int6: 1:38.60 (20) I6-I7: 10.77 (49) 2.42

Int7: 1:49.37 (23) I7-Fin: 11.38 (40) 2.90

Fin: 2:00.75 (24) 3.31 Avg: 98.7490.79

 12 JANKA Carlo SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 14.56 (5) I1-I2: 37.83 (59) 0.08 Sp1 105.40 (8)

Int2: 52.39 (59) I2-I3: 20.15

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 13 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR
Head

Int1: 14.66 (11) I1-I2: 19.18 (40) 0.18 Sp1 102.27 (23)

Int2: 33.84 (31) I2-I3: 17.57 (40) 1.60 Sp2 98.09 (48)

Int3: 51.41 (36) I3-I4: 13.28 (42) 2.26 Sp3 91.92 (14)

Int4: 1:04.69 (38) I4-I5: 16.66 (18) 2.46 Sp4 136.01 (12)

Int5: 1:21.35 (33) I5-I6: 18.16 (34) 2.77

Int6: 1:39.51 (34) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 3.33

Int7: 1:50.05 (34) I7-Fin: 11.22 (22) 3.58

Fin: 2:01.27 (33) 3.83 Avg: 98.32104.60

 14 NYMAN Steven USA
Fischer

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 15 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

Int1: 14.85 (28) I1-I2: 18.18 (6) 0.37 Sp1 100.09 (35)

Int2: 33.03 (8) I2-I3: 16.59 (1) 0.79 Sp2 109.08 (2)

Int3: 49.62 (2) I3-I4: 12.78 (4) 0.47 Sp3 93.85 (4)

Int4: 1:02.40 (2) I4-I5: 16.49 (8) 0.17 Sp4 138.29 (3)

Int5: 1:18.89 (3) I5-I6: 17.29 (1) 0.31

Int6: 1:36.18 (1) I6-I7: 10.29 (17)
Int7: 1:46.47 (1) I7-Fin: 10.97 (2)
Fin: 1:57.44 (1) Avg: 101.530.00

 16 ROGER Brice FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.48 (1) I1-I2: 18.72 (24)
Int2: 33.20 (13) I2-I3: 16.95 (12) 0.96 Sp2 106.69 (10)

Int3: 50.15 (11) I3-I4: 12.84 (7) 1.00 Sp3 92.69 (10)

Int4: 1:02.99 (9) I4-I5: 16.53 (10) 0.76 Sp4 134.15 (32)

Int5: 1:19.52 (9) I5-I6: 17.63 (5) 0.94

Int6: 1:37.15 (7) I6-I7: 10.22 (9) 0.97

Int7: 1:47.37 (7) I7-Fin: 11.27 (28) 0.90

Fin: 1:58.64 (8) 1.20 Avg: 100.5033.50

 17 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 14.70 (14) I1-I2: 17.95 (3) 0.22 Sp1 103.38 (17)

Int2: 32.65 (2) I2-I3: 17.28 (26) 0.41 Sp2 105.41 (15)

Int3: 49.93 (8) I3-I4: 13.08 (27) 0.78 Sp3 90.18 (34)

Int4: 1:03.01 (10) I4-I5: 16.48 (7) 0.78 Sp4 134.28 (31)

Int5: 1:19.49 (8) I5-I6: 17.92 (24) 0.91

Int6: 1:37.41 (9) I6-I7: 10.28 (16) 1.23

Int7: 1:47.69 (9) I7-Fin: 11.57 (45) 1.22

Fin: 1:59.26 (11) 1.82 Avg: 99.9850.54

 18 CLAREY Johan FRA
Head

Int1: 14.58 (7) I1-I2: 18.44 (17) 0.10 Sp1 107.10 (5)

Int2: 33.02 (7) I2-I3: 16.81 (6) 0.78 Sp2 105.20 (19)

Int3: 49.83 (5) I3-I4: 12.79 (6) 0.68 Sp3 93.66 (5)

Int4: 1:02.62 (5) I4-I5: 16.53 (10) 0.39 Sp4 132.52 (41)

Int5: 1:19.15 (5) I5-I6: 17.66 (7) 0.57

Int6: 1:36.81 (5) I6-I7: 10.23 (11) 0.63

Int7: 1:47.04 (5) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 0.57

Fin: 1:58.34 (5) 0.90 Avg: 100.7525.19

 19 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 14.61 (10) I1-I2: 17.63 (1) 0.13 Sp1 104.76 (11)

Int2: 32.24 (1) I2-I3: 16.91 (10) Sp2 109.15 (1)

Int3: 49.15 (1) I3-I4: 13.08 (27) Sp3 91.19 (24)

Int4: 1:02.23 (1) I4-I5: 16.35 (2) Sp4 133.85 (34)

Int5: 1:18.58 (1) I5-I6: 17.75 (11)
Int6: 1:36.33 (2) I6-I7: 10.15 (5) 0.15

Int7: 1:46.48 (2) I7-Fin: 11.29 (31) 0.01

Fin: 1:57.77 (4) 0.33 Avg: 101.249.28
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 20 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN
Head

Int1: 14.76 (20) I1-I2: 18.43 (16) 0.28 Sp1 98.08 (44)

Int2: 33.19 (12) I2-I3: 16.64 (2) 0.95 Sp2 107.03 (8)

Int3: 49.83 (5) I3-I4: 12.67 (1) 0.68 Sp3 94.74 (2)

Int4: 1:02.50 (4) I4-I5: 16.51 (9) 0.27 Sp4 140.06 (2)

Int5: 1:19.01 (4) I5-I6: 17.48 (2) 0.43

Int6: 1:36.49 (3) I6-I7: 10.09 (3) 0.31

Int7: 1:46.58 (3) I7-Fin: 11.01 (4) 0.11

Fin: 1:57.59 (2) 0.15 Avg: 101.404.22

 21 CATER Martin SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 15.22 (55) I1-I2: 18.47 (18) 0.74 Sp1 101.29 (29)

Int2: 33.69 (24) I2-I3: 17.64 (45) 1.45 Sp2 104.04 (23)

Int3: 51.33 (32) I3-I4: 13.48 (52) 2.18 Sp3 86.86 (49)

Int4: 1:04.81 (40) I4-I5: 16.96 (39) 2.58 Sp4 134.12 (33)

Int5: 1:21.77 (41) I5-I6: 18.01 (32) 3.19

Int6: 1:39.78 (38) I6-I7: 10.44 (26) 3.60

Int7: 1:50.22 (37) I7-Fin: 11.22 (22) 3.75

Fin: 2:01.44 (34) 4.00 Avg: 98.18109.09

 22 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.69 (13) I1-I2: 18.91 (34) 0.21 Sp1 101.61 (26)

Int2: 33.60 (21) I2-I3: 17.14 (18) 1.36 Sp2 103.05 (30)

Int3: 50.74 (20) I3-I4: 12.93 (11) 1.59 Sp3 91.54 (18)

Int4: 1:03.67 (20) I4-I5: 16.67 (20) 1.44 Sp4 133.83 (35)

Int5: 1:20.34 (16) I5-I6: 17.74 (10) 1.76

Int6: 1:38.08 (14) I6-I7: 10.48 (29) 1.90

Int7: 1:48.56 (15) I7-Fin: 11.20 (19) 2.09

Fin: 1:59.76 (15) 2.32 Avg: 99.5664.16

 23 SCHMID Manuel GER
Rossignol

Int1: 14.70 (14) I1-I2: 18.74 (27) 0.22 Sp1 105.63 (7)

Int2: 33.44 (18) I2-I3: 17.09 (17) 1.20 Sp2 106.09 (12)

Int3: 50.53 (16) I3-I4: 13.00 (20) 1.38 Sp3 91.32 (21)

Int4: 1:03.53 (16) I4-I5: 16.99 (40) 1.30 Sp4 134.68 (24)

Int5: 1:20.52 (18) I5-I6: 17.86 (19) 1.94

Int6: 1:38.38 (17) I6-I7: 10.24 (13) 2.20

Int7: 1:48.62 (17) I7-Fin: 11.21 (21) 2.15

Fin: 1:59.83 (17) 2.39 Avg: 99.5066.06

 24 KROELL Johannes AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.90 (31) I1-I2: 18.32 (11) 0.42 Sp1 102.46 (19)

Int2: 33.22 (14) I2-I3: 17.03 (16) 0.98 Sp2 105.77 (13)

Int3: 50.25 (12) I3-I4: 12.94 (12) 1.10 Sp3 91.18 (25)

Int4: 1:03.19 (12) I4-I5: 16.69 (21) 0.96 Sp4 137.18 (7)

Int5: 1:19.88 (13) I5-I6: 18.21 (38) 1.30

Int6: 1:38.09 (15) I6-I7: 10.50 (31) 1.91

Int7: 1:48.59 (16) I7-Fin: 11.03 (6) 2.12

Fin: 1:59.62 (14) 2.18 Avg: 99.6860.36

 25 MUZATON Maxence FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 15.00 (40) I1-I2: 18.82 (29) 0.52 Sp1 99.21 (37)

Int2: 33.82 (30) I2-I3: 17.43 (33) 1.58 Sp2 103.14 (28)

Int3: 51.25 (30) I3-I4: 13.22 (38) 2.10 Sp3 88.91 (42)

Int4: 1:04.47 (29) I4-I5: 16.79 (25) 2.24 Sp4 137.45 (5)

Int5: 1:21.26 (28) I5-I6: 17.76 (12) 2.68

Int6: 1:39.02 (26) I6-I7: 10.29 (17) 2.84

Int7: 1:49.31 (22) I7-Fin: 11.01 (4) 2.84

Fin: 2:00.32 (20) 2.88 Avg: 99.1079.28

 26 BAILET Matthieu FRA
Salomon

Int1: 14.83 (27) I1-I2: 18.94 (35) 0.35 Sp1 104.52 (12)

Int2: 33.77 (28) I2-I3: 17.63 (44) 1.53 Sp2 99.78 (43)

Int3: 51.40 (35) I3-I4: 13.23 (39) 2.25 Sp3 90.25 (31)

Int4: 1:04.63 (34) I4-I5: 16.91 (36) 2.40 Sp4 126.60 (53)

Int5: 1:21.54 (39) I5-I6: 18.35 (43) 2.96

Int6: 1:39.89 (39) I6-I7: 10.24 (13) 3.71

Int7: 1:50.13 (35) I7-Fin: 11.80 (54) 3.66

Fin: 2:01.93 (40) 4.49 Avg: 97.79121.96
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 27 GANONG Travis USA
Atomic

Int1: 15.06 (46) I1-I2: 18.84 (30) 0.58 Sp1 97.35 (46)

Int2: 33.90 (35) I2-I3: 16.90 (9) 1.66 Sp2 107.14 (7)

Int3: 50.80 (22) I3-I4: 12.78 (4) 1.65 Sp3 91.40 (20)

Int4: 1:03.58 (18) I4-I5: 16.75 (24) 1.35 Sp4 140.84 (1)

Int5: 1:20.33 (15) I5-I6: 18.36 (45) 1.75

Int6: 1:38.69 (22) I6-I7: 10.47 (28) 2.51

Int7: 1:49.16 (20) I7-Fin: 10.78 (1) 2.69

Fin: 1:59.94 (19) 2.50 Avg: 99.4169.03

 28 BAUMANN Romed AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.58 (7) I1-I2: 0.10 Sp1 108.19 (4)

Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 29 HINTERMANN Niels SUI
Atomic

Int1: 15.31 (59) I1-I2: 18.57 (19) 0.83 Sp1 98.55 (40)

Int2: 33.88 (33) I2-I3: 17.49 (36) 1.64 Sp2 101.72 (38)

Int3: 51.37 (34) I3-I4: 13.30 (45) 2.22 Sp3 89.90 (36)

Int4: 1:04.67 (36) I4-I5: 16.80 (28) 2.44 Sp4 131.75 (46)

Int5: 1:21.47 (38) I5-I6: 17.91 (22) 2.89

Int6: 1:39.38 (31) I6-I7: 10.39 (24) 3.20

Int7: 1:49.77 (28) I7-Fin: 11.38 (40) 3.30

Fin: 2:01.15 (31) 3.71 Avg: 98.42101.42

 30 WALDER Christian AUT
Head

Int1: 14.85 (28) I1-I2: 19.91 (53) 0.37 Sp1 102.40 (21)

Int2: 34.76 (52) I2-I3: 17.82 (51) 2.52 Sp2 98.91 (47)

Int3: 52.58 (50) I3-I4: 13.17 (35) 3.43 Sp3 88.84 (43)

Int4: 1:05.75 (49) I4-I5: 17.19 (51) 3.52 Sp4 134.43 (28)

Int5: 1:22.94 (50) I5-I6: 18.46 (50) 4.36

Int6: 1:41.40 (52) I6-I7: 10.74 (47) 5.22

Int7: 1:52.14 (52) I7-Fin: 11.19 (17) 5.67

Fin: 2:03.33 (50) 5.89 Avg: 96.68158.17

 31 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR
Atomic

Int1: 15.00 (40) I1-I2: 19.41 (44) 0.52

Int2: 34.41 (46) I2-I3: 17.55 (38) 2.17

Int3: 51.96 (44) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 2.81 Sp3 90.24 (32)

Int4: 1:04.91 (42) I4-I5: 16.55 (12) 2.68

Int5: 1:21.46 (37) I5-I6: 17.97 (27) 2.88

Int6: 1:39.43 (33) I6-I7: 10.95 (53) 3.25

Int7: 1:50.38 (39) I7-Fin: 11.35 (38) 3.91

Fin: 2:01.73 (37) 4.29 Avg: 97.95116.72

 32 NEUMAYER Christopher AUT
Salomon

Int1: 15.00 (40) I1-I2: 0.52 Sp1 92.52 (54)

Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 33 KOSI Klemen SLO
Atomic

Int1: 15.10 (50) I1-I2: 19.08 (37) 0.62 Sp1 94.72 (51)

Int2: 34.18 (41) I2-I3: 18.17 (54) 1.94 Sp2 97.37 (52)

Int3: 52.35 (49) I3-I4: 13.44 (50) 3.20 Sp3 86.68 (52)

Int4: 1:05.79 (50) I4-I5: 17.10 (47) 3.56 Sp4 132.18 (44)

Int5: 1:22.89 (49) I5-I6: 18.43 (48) 4.31

Int6: 1:41.32 (51) I6-I7: 10.79 (50) 5.14

Int7: 1:52.11 (51) I7-Fin: 11.42 (42) 5.64

Fin: 2:03.53 (52) 6.09 Avg: 96.52163.28
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 34 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB
Fischer

Int1: 15.52 (62) I1-I2: 19.50 (48) 1.04 Sp1 99.63 (36)

Int2: 35.02 (53) I2-I3: 17.77 (50) 2.78 Sp2 99.21 (46)

Int3: 52.79 (52) I3-I4: 13.42 (49) 3.64 Sp3 86.77 (51)

Int4: 1:06.21 (52) I4-I5: 17.54 (55) 3.98 Sp4 132.09 (45)

Int5: 1:23.75 (53) I5-I6: 18.51 (51) 5.17

Int6: 1:42.26 (53) I6-I7: 11.05 (54) 6.08

Int7: 1:53.31 (54) I7-Fin: 11.56 (44) 6.84

Fin: 2:04.87 (54) 7.43 Avg: 95.48197.07

 35 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER
Head

Int1: 14.77 (22) I1-I2: 50.65 (60) 0.29 Sp1 104.10 (14)

Int2: 1:05.42 (60) I2-I3: 33.18

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 36 HEEL Werner ITA
Atomic

Int1: 15.15 (51) I1-I2: 18.84 (30) 0.67 Sp1 94.61 (52)

Int2: 33.99 (38) I2-I3: 16.79 (4) 1.75 Sp2 107.41 (6)

Int3: 50.78 (21) I3-I4: 12.97 (17) 1.63 Sp3 121.41 (1)

Int4: 1:03.75 (21) I4-I5: 16.93 (38) 1.52 Sp4 135.27 (20)

Int5: 1:20.68 (21) I5-I6: 17.64 (6) 2.10

Int6: 1:38.32 (16) I6-I7: 11.61 (56) 2.14

Int7: 1:49.93 (32) I7-Fin: 11.17 (15) 3.46

Fin: 2:01.10 (29) 3.66 Avg: 98.46100.10

 37 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA
Salomon

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 38 KRYENBUEHL Urs SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.98 (36) I1-I2: 18.77 (28) 0.50 Sp1 98.35 (42)

Int2: 33.75 (27) I2-I3: 17.37 (32) 1.51 Sp2 102.01 (35)

Int3: 51.12 (26) I3-I4: 13.07 (25) 1.97 Sp3 90.59 (29)

Int4: 1:04.19 (26) I4-I5: 16.62 (14) 1.96 Sp4 132.57 (40)

Int5: 1:20.81 (23) I5-I6: 18.00 (31) 2.23

Int6: 1:38.81 (24) I6-I7: 10.38 (22) 2.63

Int7: 1:49.19 (21) I7-Fin: 11.26 (25) 2.72

Fin: 2:00.45 (22) 3.01 Avg: 98.9982.77

 39 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.99 (38) I1-I2: 18.89 (33) 0.51 Sp1 97.90 (45)

Int2: 33.88 (33) I2-I3: 17.35 (30) 1.64 Sp2 101.91 (36)

Int3: 51.23 (29) I3-I4: 13.05 (24) 2.08 Sp3 90.98 (26)

Int4: 1:04.28 (28) I4-I5: 17.06 (45) 2.05 Sp4 134.59 (27)

Int5: 1:21.34 (32) I5-I6: 17.90 (21) 2.76

Int6: 1:39.24 (29) I6-I7: 10.62 (39) 3.06

Int7: 1:49.86 (31) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 3.39

Fin: 2:01.16 (32) 3.72 Avg: 98.41101.69

 40 ALLEGRE Nils FRA
Salomon

Int1: 14.76 (20) I1-I2: 27.74 (56) 0.28 Sp1 89.04 (57)

Int2: 42.50 (56) I2-I3: 17.73 (47) 10.26 Sp2 103.49 (25)

Int3: 1:00.23 (56) I3-I4: 13.29 (44) 11.08 Sp3 87.05 (48)

Int4: 1:13.52 (56) I4-I5: 16.88 (33) 11.29 Sp4 133.34 (36)

Int5: 1:30.40 (56) I5-I6: 17.85 (18) 11.82

Int6: 1:48.25 (56) I6-I7: 10.48 (29) 12.07

Int7: 1:58.73 (56) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 12.26

Fin: 2:10.03 (56) 12.59 Avg: 91.70320.68
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 41 CRAWFORD James CAN
Head

Int1: 14.91 (32) I1-I2: 18.38 (14) 0.43 Sp1 100.10 (34)

Int2: 33.29 (16) I2-I3: 17.02 (14) 1.05 Sp2 103.48 (26)

Int3: 50.31 (13) I3-I4: 12.95 (13) 1.16 Sp3 93.49 (7)

Int4: 1:03.26 (13) I4-I5: 17.08 (46) 1.03 Sp4 136.06 (11)

Int5: 1:20.34 (16) I5-I6: 19.05 (55) 1.76

Int6: 1:39.39 (32) I6-I7: 10.40 (25) 3.21

Int7: 1:49.79 (29) I7-Fin: 11.27 (28) 3.32

Fin: 2:01.06 (28) 3.62 Avg: 98.4999.04

 42 ODERMATT Marco SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 15.24 (56) I1-I2: 18.73 (25) 0.76

Int2: 33.97 (37) I2-I3: 17.46 (35) 1.73

Int3: 51.43 (37) I3-I4: 13.79 (55) 2.28 Sp3 89.52 (39)

Int4: 1:05.22 (45) I4-I5: 17.26 (54) 2.99

Int5: 1:22.48 (47) I5-I6: 18.53 (52) 3.90

Int6: 1:41.01 (48) I6-I7: 10.16 (7) 4.83

Int7: 1:51.17 (47) I7-Fin: 12.04 (56) 4.70

Fin: 2:03.21 (49) 5.77 Avg: 96.77155.10

 43 GOLDBERG Jared USA
Head

Int1: 14.77 (22) I1-I2: 19.49 (47) 0.29 Sp1 102.34 (22)

Int2: 34.26 (42) I2-I3: 17.98 (52) 2.02 Sp2 97.77 (50)

Int3: 52.24 (48) I3-I4: 13.23 (39) 3.09 Sp3 87.57 (45)

Int4: 1:05.47 (48) I4-I5: 17.04 (41) 3.24 Sp4 134.64 (25)

Int5: 1:22.51 (48) I5-I6: 18.67 (54) 3.93

Int6: 1:41.18 (50) I6-I7: 10.76 (48) 5.00

Int7: 1:51.94 (50) I7-Fin: 11.10 (8) 5.47

Fin: 2:03.04 (47) 5.60 Avg: 96.91150.74

 44 MONSEN Felix SWE
Atomic

Int1: 15.30 (58) I1-I2: 18.38 (14) 0.82 Sp1 89.34 (56)

Int2: 33.68 (23) I2-I3: 17.21 (21) 1.44 Sp2 102.38 (34)

Int3: 50.89 (24) I3-I4: 13.23 (39) 1.74 Sp3 91.25 (22)

Int4: 1:04.12 (25) I4-I5: 16.79 (25) 1.89 Sp4 133.27 (38)

Int5: 1:20.91 (26) I5-I6: 18.35 (43) 2.33

Int6: 1:39.26 (30) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 3.08

Int7: 1:49.80 (30) I7-Fin: 11.30 (32) 3.33

Fin: 2:01.10 (29) 3.66 Avg: 98.46100.10

 45 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA
Head

Int1: 14.71 (16) I1-I2: 19.88 (51) 0.23 Sp1 105.29 (9)

Int2: 34.59 (48) I2-I3: 16.86 (8) 2.35 Sp2 108.15 (5)

Int3: 51.45 (39) I3-I4: 13.04 (22) 2.30 Sp3 91.20 (23)

Int4: 1:04.49 (31) I4-I5: 16.65 (16) 2.26 Sp4 134.34 (30)

Int5: 1:21.14 (27) I5-I6: 17.79 (13) 2.56

Int6: 1:38.93 (25) I6-I7: 11.21 (55) 2.75

Int7: 1:50.14 (36) I7-Fin: 11.35 (38) 3.67

Fin: 2:01.49 (35) 4.05 Avg: 98.14110.41

 46 HROBAT Miha SLO
Atomic

* Int1: 14.74 (18) I1-I2: 18.34 (12) 0.26 Sp1 101.40 (27)

Int2: 33.08 (11) I2-I3: 17.56 (39) 0.84 Sp2 104.98 (20)

Int3: 50.64 (19) I3-I4: 13.46 (51) 1.49 Sp3 87.44 (46)

Int4: 1:04.10 (24) I4-I5: 16.64 (15) 1.87 Sp4 130.82 (47)

Int5: 1:20.74 (22) I5-I6: 17.92 (24) 2.16

Int6: 1:38.66 (21) I6-I7: 10.04 (1) 2.48

Int7: 1:48.70 (18) I7-Fin: 11.70 (51) 2.23

Fin: 2:00.40 (21) 2.96 Avg: 99.0381.42

 47 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT
Atomic

Int1: 15.08 (49) I1-I2: 17.95 (3) 0.60 Sp1 98.39 (41)

Int2: 33.03 (8) I2-I3: 16.67 (3) 0.79 Sp2 108.49 (4)

Int3: 49.70 (3) I3-I4: 12.74 (2) 0.55 Sp3 93.64 (6)

Int4: 1:02.44 (3) I4-I5: 16.29 (1) 0.21 Sp4 136.96 (8)

Int5: 1:18.73 (2) I5-I6: 17.84 (16) 0.15

Int6: 1:36.57 (4) I6-I7: 10.07 (2) 0.39

Int7: 1:46.64 (4) I7-Fin: 11.04 (7) 0.17

Fin: 1:57.68 (3) 0.24 Avg: 101.326.75
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 48 MANI Nils SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 15.01 (44) I1-I2: 21.78 (55) 0.53 Sp1 100.52 (32)

Int2: 36.79 (55) I2-I3: 17.25 (23) 4.55 Sp2 103.39 (27)

Int3: 54.04 (55) I3-I4: 12.98 (18) 4.89 Sp3 91.59 (17)

Int4: 1:07.02 (54) I4-I5: 16.92 (37) 4.79 Sp4 129.04 (50)

Int5: 1:23.94 (54) I5-I6: 18.44 (49) 5.36

Int6: 1:42.38 (54) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 6.20

Int7: 1:52.92 (53) I7-Fin: 11.77 (53) 6.45

Fin: 2:04.69 (53) 7.25 Avg: 95.62192.57

 49 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA
Atomic

Int1: 15.16 (52) I1-I2: 20.16 (54) 0.68 Sp1 102.04 (24)

Int2: 35.32 (54) I2-I3: 17.43 (33) 3.08 Sp2 97.74 (51)

Int3: 52.75 (51) I3-I4: 13.14 (32) 3.60 Sp3 92.41 (12)

Int4: 1:05.89 (51) I4-I5: 17.10 (47) 3.66 Sp4 130.49 (48)

Int5: 1:22.99 (51) I5-I6: 18.01 (32) 4.41

Int6: 1:41.00 (47) I6-I7: 10.83 (51) 4.82

Int7: 1:51.83 (49) I7-Fin: 11.57 (45) 5.36

Fin: 2:03.40 (51) 5.96 Avg: 96.62159.96

 50 KLINE Bostjan SLO
Nordica

Int1: 15.21 (54) I1-I2: 30.86 (57) 0.73 Sp1 101.34 (28)

Int2: 46.07 (57) I2-I3: 23.79 (58) 13.83

Int3: 1:09.86 (57) I3-I4: 20.71 Sp3 58.58 (58)

Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 51 CASSE Mattia ITA
Head

Int1: 14.50 (2) I1-I2: 19.79 (50) 0.02 Sp1 106.13 (6)

Int2: 34.29 (43) I2-I3: 16.93 (11) 2.05 Sp2 105.21 (18)

Int3: 51.22 (28) I3-I4: 12.86 (8) 2.07 Sp3 92.83 (9)

Int4: 1:04.08 (23) I4-I5: 17.23 (53) 1.85 Sp4 136.39 (9)

Int5: 1:21.31 (30) I5-I6: 17.89 (20) 2.73

Int6: 1:39.20 (27) I6-I7: 10.54 (34) 3.02

Int7: 1:49.74 (27) I7-Fin: 11.10 (8) 3.27

Fin: 2:00.84 (26) 3.40 Avg: 98.6793.19

 52 BABINSKY Stefan AUT
Head

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 53 SEGER Brodie CAN
Atomic

Int1: 14.80 (24) I1-I2: 17.90 (2) 0.32 Sp1 101.16 (30)

Int2: 32.70 (3) I2-I3: 17.22 (22) 0.46 Sp2 105.31 (16)

Int3: 49.92 (7) I3-I4: 13.13 (31) 0.77 Sp3 90.24 (32)

Int4: 1:03.05 (11) I4-I5: 16.66 (18) 0.82 Sp4 135.17 (21)

Int5: 1:19.71 (12) I5-I6: 17.98 (29) 1.13

Int6: 1:37.69 (13) I6-I7: 10.38 (22) 1.51

Int7: 1:48.07 (12) I7-Fin: 11.31 (36) 1.60

Fin: 1:59.38 (13) 1.94 Avg: 99.8853.82

 54 KOELL Alexander SWE
Atomic

Int1: 14.91 (32) I1-I2: 19.43 (45) 0.43 Sp1 102.45 (20)

Int2: 34.34 (45) I2-I3: 17.27 (24) 2.10 Sp2 104.89 (21)

Int3: 51.61 (42) I3-I4: 13.04 (22) 2.46 Sp3 90.12 (35)

Int4: 1:04.65 (35) I4-I5: 17.05 (44) 2.42 Sp4 135.59 (16)

Int5: 1:21.70 (40) I5-I6: 18.23 (40) 3.12

Int6: 1:39.93 (40) I6-I7: 10.71 (45) 3.75

Int7: 1:50.64 (41) I7-Fin: 11.19 (17) 4.17

Fin: 2:01.83 (38) 4.39 Avg: 97.87119.34
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 55 MAPLE Wiley USA
Atomic

Int1: 15.16 (52) I1-I2: 18.86 (32) 0.68 Sp1 87.78 (58)

Int2: 34.02 (39) I2-I3: 17.30 (27) 1.78 Sp2 99.64 (44)

Int3: 51.32 (31) I3-I4: 12.91 (10) 2.17 Sp3 92.66 (11)

Int4: 1:04.23 (27) I4-I5: 17.13 (50) 2.00 Sp4 135.66 (15)

Int5: 1:21.36 (34) I5-I6: 18.19 (37) 2.78

Int6: 1:39.55 (36) I6-I7: 10.15 (5) 3.37

Int7: 1:49.70 (26) I7-Fin: 11.17 (15) 3.23

Fin: 2:00.87 (27) 3.43 Avg: 98.6493.99

 56 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.73 (17) I1-I2: 19.37 (43) 0.25 Sp1 108.57 (3)

Int2: 34.10 (40) I2-I3: 17.36 (31) 1.86 Sp2 105.26 (17)

Int3: 51.46 (41) I3-I4: 13.21 (37) 2.31 Sp3 88.67 (44)

Int4: 1:04.67 (36) I4-I5: 16.72 (22) 2.44 Sp4 134.41 (29)

Int5: 1:21.39 (35) I5-I6: 17.84 (16) 2.81

Int6: 1:39.23 (28) I6-I7: 10.17 (8) 3.05

Int7: 1:49.40 (25) I7-Fin: 11.33 (37) 2.93

Fin: 2:00.73 (23) 3.29 Avg: 98.7690.25

 57 ROMAR Andreas FIN
Head

Int1: 15.00 (40) I1-I2: 19.29 (42) 0.52 Sp1 98.32 (43)

Int2: 34.29 (43) I2-I3: 17.74 (48) 2.05 Sp2 98.06 (49)

Int3: 52.03 (46) I3-I4: 13.12 (30) 2.88 Sp3 90.49 (30)

Int4: 1:05.15 (44) I4-I5: 16.86 (32) 2.92 Sp4 134.93 (22)

Int5: 1:22.01 (43) I5-I6: 18.25 (41) 3.43

Int6: 1:40.26 (43) I6-I7: 10.63 (41) 4.08

Int7: 1:50.89 (44) I7-Fin: 11.16 (12) 4.42

Fin: 2:02.05 (42) 4.61 Avg: 97.69125.10

 58 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 59 FAARUP Christoffer DEN
Atomic

Int1: 14.99 (38) I1-I2: 19.47 (46) 0.51 Sp1 97.34 (47)

Int2: 34.46 (47) I2-I3: 17.27 (24) 2.22 Sp2 103.04 (31)

Int3: 51.73 (43) I3-I4: 13.09 (29) 2.58 Sp3 90.74 (27)

Int4: 1:04.82 (41) I4-I5: 17.04 (41) 2.59 Sp4 135.45 (18)

Int5: 1:21.86 (42) I5-I6: 18.42 (46) 3.28

Int6: 1:40.28 (44) I6-I7: 10.69 (43) 4.10

Int7: 1:50.97 (45) I7-Fin: 11.20 (19) 4.50

Fin: 2:02.17 (43) 4.73 Avg: 97.60128.23

 60 von APPEN Henrik CHI
Head

Int1: 15.07 (47) I1-I2: 18.62 (21) 0.59 Sp1 94.92 (50)

Int2: 33.69 (24) I2-I3: 17.76 (49) 1.45 Sp2 103.58 (24)

Int3: 51.45 (39) I3-I4: 13.52 (53) 2.30 Sp3 86.67 (53)

Int4: 1:04.97 (43) I4-I5: 17.04 (41) 2.74 Sp4 133.30 (37)

Int5: 1:22.01 (43) I5-I6: 18.42 (46) 3.43

Int6: 1:40.43 (45) I6-I7: 10.66 (42) 4.25

Int7: 1:51.09 (46) I7-Fin: 11.26 (25) 4.62

Fin: 2:02.35 (44) 4.91 Avg: 97.45132.91

 61 SCHIEDER Florian ITA
Head

Int1: 15.25 (57) I1-I2: 18.60 (20) 0.77 Sp1 103.56 (16)

Int2: 33.85 (32) I2-I3: 17.33 (29) 1.61 Sp2 102.48 (33)

Int3: 51.18 (27) I3-I4: 13.37 (47) 2.03 Sp3 89.67 (37)

Int4: 1:04.55 (33) I4-I5: 16.88 (33) 2.32 Sp4 130.46 (49)

Int5: 1:21.43 (36) I5-I6: 18.56 (53) 2.85

Int6: 1:39.99 (41) I6-I7: 10.70 (44) 3.81

Int7: 1:50.69 (42) I7-Fin: 11.70 (51) 4.22

Fin: 2:02.39 (45) 4.95 Avg: 97.42133.95
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6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 62 COOK Dustin CAN
Stoeckli

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 63 ZRNCIC DIM Natko CRO
Atomic

Int1: 14.98 (36) I1-I2: 18.24 (9) 0.50 Sp1 90.38 (55)

Int2: 33.22 (14) I2-I3: 16.82 (7) 0.98 Sp2 108.76 (3)

Int3: 50.04 (10) I3-I4: 12.87 (9) 0.89 Sp3 92.04 (13)

Int4: 1:02.91 (7) I4-I5: 16.74 (23) 0.68 Sp4 136.24 (10)

Int5: 1:19.65 (10) I5-I6: 17.97 (27) 1.07

Int6: 1:37.62 (11) I6-I7: 10.60 (38) 1.44

Int7: 1:48.22 (13) I7-Fin: 11.15 (11) 1.75

Fin: 1:59.37 (12) 1.93 Avg: 99.8853.55

 64 TUMLER Thomas SUI
Fischer

Int1: 14.81 (25) I1-I2: 19.90 (52) 0.33 Sp1 103.70 (15)

Int2: 34.71 (51) I2-I3: 18.23 (55) 2.47 Sp2 94.44 (53)

Int3: 52.94 (53) I3-I4: 13.33 (46) 3.79 Sp3 86.84 (50)

Int4: 1:06.27 (53) I4-I5: 16.82 (29) 4.04 Sp4 128.01 (51)

Int5: 1:23.09 (52) I5-I6: 17.96 (26) 4.51

Int6: 1:41.05 (49) I6-I7: 10.51 (32) 4.87

Int7: 1:51.56 (48) I7-Fin: 11.63 (49) 5.09

Fin: 2:03.19 (48) 5.75 Avg: 96.79154.59

 65 DEBELAK Tilen SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 66 PRAST Alexander ITA
Head

Int1: 15.07 (47) I1-I2: 18.70 (23) 0.59 Sp1 95.40 (49)

Int2: 33.77 (28) I2-I3: 17.66 (46) 1.53 Sp2 104.15 (22)

Int3: 51.43 (37) I3-I4: 13.28 (42) 2.28 Sp3 87.18 (47)

Int4: 1:04.71 (39) I4-I5: 16.59 (13) 2.48 Sp4 132.40 (42)

Int5: 1:21.30 (29) I5-I6: 18.29 (42) 2.72

Int6: 1:39.59 (37) I6-I7: 10.73 (46) 3.41

Int7: 1:50.32 (38) I7-Fin: 11.61 (47) 3.85

Fin: 2:01.93 (40) 4.49 Avg: 97.79121.96

 67 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 15.36 (60) I1-I2: 18.04 (5) 0.88

Int2: 33.40 (17) I2-I3: 17.52 (37) 1.16

Int3: 50.92 (25) I3-I4: 13.56 (54) 1.77 Sp3 86.20 (55)

Int4: 1:04.48 (30) I4-I5: 16.83 (30) 2.25

Int5: 1:21.31 (30) I5-I6: 18.21 (38) 2.73

Int6: 1:39.52 (35) I6-I7: 10.45 (27) 3.34

Int7: 1:49.97 (33) I7-Fin: 11.62 (48) 3.50

Fin: 2:01.59 (36) 4.15 Avg: 98.06113.04

 68 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu ROU Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-I6:
Int6: I6-I7:
Int7: I7-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

22-01-2019 / Kitzbühel (AUT) / 0010 Page 10/11

Time : 17:00 Document: C77B_trn 1.0Generation date : TUE 22 JAN 2019

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 



6th Men's Downhill TUE 22 JAN 2019

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Kitzbühel (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 69 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 69 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER BOL
Voelkl

Int1: 15.38 (61) I1-I2: 19.25 (41) 0.90 Sp1 98.83 (39)

Int2: 34.63 (50) I2-I3: 18.64 (56) 2.39 Sp2 102.56 (32)

Int3: 53.27 (54) I3-I4: 14.34 (56) 4.12 Sp3 78.49 (56)

Int4: 1:07.61 (55) I4-I5: 18.00 (56) 5.38 Sp4 126.83 (52)

Int5: 1:25.61 (55) I5-I6: 19.85 (56) 7.03

Int6: 1:45.46 (55) I6-I7: 10.94 (52) 9.28

Int7: 1:56.40 (55) I7-Fin: 11.82 (55) 9.93

Fin: 2:08.22 (55) 10.78 Avg: 92.99278.45

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5 Int. 6 = Inter6

Int. 7 = Inter7

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap

22-01-2019 / Kitzbühel (AUT) / 0010 Page 11/11

Time : 17:00 Document: C77B_trn 1.0Generation date : TUE 22 JAN 2019

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 


	Men's Downhill
	Men's Downhill 1st Training
	Entry List by NSA
	Draw List
	Start List
	Official Results
	Performance Analysis by Rank
	Performance Analysis by Bib





